2017 A(l sp.kl. jaun.gr.) All Around - Starting list, rotation 1

Start
09:30

09:32

09:34

09:36

09:38

09:40

09:42

09:44

09:46

09:48

09:50

09:52

09:54

09:56

09:58

10:00

10:02

10:04

10:06

10:08

10:10

10:12

10:14

10:16

10:18

10:20

10:22

10:24

10:26

10:28

#
1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

217.

28.

29.

30.

Country

LAT
mmLTU
LAT
LAT
LAT
mmLTU
LAT
LAT
B LTU
LAT
mmLTU
B LTU
LAT
LAT
mmLTU
LAT
B LTU
LAT
LAT
LAT
B LTU
LAT
LAT
B LTU
LAT
mmLTU
B LTU
LAT
LAT

B LTU
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Name

DorZijeva Ajlana
Olekaite Marija
Stasulonoka Marija
Vazne Heidija
Kirilenko Jalija
Apanas Sofija
Nikolajeva Margarita
Lopsa Aleksandra
Adamovi¢ Nicole
Plukaite Nikola
Zubareva Kristina
Verbylaite Rugile
Kalinovska Ksenija
Gertnere Aleksandra
Vaikasaité Eimilé
DorZijeva Ajlana
Olekaite Marija
StasSulonoka Marija
Vazne Heidija
Kirilenko Jalija
Apanas Sofija
Nikolajeva Margarita
Lopsa Aleksandra
Adamovi¢ Nicole
Plukaite Nikola
Zubareva Kristina
Verbylaite Rugile
Kalinovska Ksenija
Gertnere Aleksandra

Vaikasaité Eimilé
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Club
RVS/E.Vasilevska,|.GoloSCapova

Kaunas Rhythmic Gymnastics Club
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
Vingro Visi
RVS/E.Vasilevska,|.GoloSCapova
VGcentras

LMVK-WEST
RVS/E.Vasilevska,).GoloSCapova
VGcentras

Olaines sporta centrs

Kaunas Rhythmic Gymnastics Club
Kaunas Sport school " STARTAS "
LMVK-WEST

RVS/J.Sepele, S.Burlakova, K.Tracevska-Koneva
Kaunas Rhythmic Gymnastics Club
RVS/E.Vasilevska,).GoloSCapova
Kaunas Rhythmic Gymnastics Club
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
Vingro Visi
RVS/E.Vasilevska,).GoloSCapova
VGcentras

LMVK-WEST
RVS/E.Vasilevska,).GoloSCapova
VGcentras

Olaines sporta centrs

Kaunas Rhythmic Gymnastics Club
Kaunas Sport school " STARTAS "
LMVK-WEST

RVS/J.Sepele, S.Burlakova, K.Tracevska-Koneva

Kaunas Rhythmic Gymnastics Club

Year

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

App

o)[e]o]e)ee]e]eleelelele]e]le




2017 A(l sp.kl. jaun.gr.) All Around - Judges for rotation 1

DB1

Name

Panel 2

Country

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

El

E2

E3

E4

Line 1l

Line 2

Time

Panel 1

Name D @ Country
DB1 Sidenko Anna m LAT
DB2 Kubraka Yuliya m LAT
DAl Vasilevska Elina  LAT
DA2 Mandrika Anastasija — LAT
Al Burlakova Svetlana m LAT
A2 Kamela Anastasija m LAT
El Stesko Darja . LTU
E2 Tarasovs Laimonis m LAT
E3
E4
Linel Samsonova Anastasija  LAT
Line2  Kuranova Jana — LAT
Time
Irvcla?tiar:ee Sepele Jevgenija  LAT
Assistent
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2017 A(l sp.kl. jaun.gr.) All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

10.
11.
12,
13.
14,

15.
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Plukaite Nikola
Olaines sporta centrs

Lopsa Aleksandra
RVS/E.Vasilevska,J.GoloS¢apova

Verbylaite Rugile
Kaunas Sport school " STARTAS "

Stasulonoka Marija
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Olekaite Marija
Kaunas Rhythmic Gymnastics Club

Zubareva Kristina
Kaunas Rhythmic Gymnastics Club

Kalinovska Ksenija
LMVK-WEST

Vaikasaité Eimilé
Kaunas Rhythmic Gymnastics Club

Kirilenko Julija
RVS/E.Vasilevska,J.GoloS¢apova

Nikolajeva Margarita
LMVK-WEST

Vazne Heidija
Vingro Visi

Dorzijeva Ajlana
RVS/E.Vasilevska,).GoloSCapova

Gertnere Aleksandra

RVS/|.Sepele, S.Burlakova, K.Tracevska-Koneva

Apanas Sofija
VGcentras

Adamovic Nicole
VGcentras
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Year

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

D

3.200

2.100

2.900

2.800

2.800

2.900

2.200

2.550

2.400

2.600

2.800

2.350

1.950

2.350

1.050

A E Ded.
16.850 (2
6.850 6.800
16.150 (5)
6.950 7.100
16.500 (3)
6.900 6.700
16.100 (6)
6.550 6.750
16.400 (4)
6.700 6.900
17.000 (1)
7.200 6.900
15.300 (13)
6.600 6.500
16.000 (3)
6.700 6.750
15.400 (10)
6.500 6.500
16.100 (6)
6.600 6.900
15.900 (9
6.650 6.450
14.950 (14)
6.300 6.300
15.350 (11)
6.700 6.700
15.350 (11)
6.450 6.550
13.500 (15)
6.300 6.150

D

4.350

5.200

3.500

4.300

3.550

3.350

4.150

2.800

4.100

3.300

2.850

2.900

3.250

1.350

1.200

O

A E Ded.
17.250 (2
6.300 6.600
17.450 (1)
5.950 6.300
15.650 (5)
5.900 6.250
15.850 (1)
5.900 5.650
15.350 (7)
6.250 5.550
14.450 (9)
5.600 5.800 0.30
16.100 (3)
6.000 5.950
14.950 ()
6.250 5.900
15.400 (6)
5.600 5.700
14.200 (11)
5.700 5.200
13.500 (12)
5.650 5.300 0.30
14.300 (10)
5.700 5.700
13.250 (13)
5.450 5.050 0.50
11.800 (14)
5.350 5.700 0.60
10.700 (15)
5.400 4.700 0.60

Score

34.100

33.600

32.150

31.950

31.750

31.450

31.400

30.950

30.800

30.300

29.400

29.250

28.600

27.150

24.200




2017 A(l sp.kl. jaun.gr.)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

11.

13.

14,

15.

LTU

izl =0 =020 20 &1

LTU

=120 =1 =10 51

LAT

LTU

Zubareva Kristina
Kaunas Rhythmic Gymnastics Club

Plukaite Nikola
Olaines sporta centrs

Verbylaite Rugile
Kaunas Sport school " STARTAS "

Olekaite Marija
Kaunas Rhythmic Gymnastics Club

Lopsa Aleksandra
RVS/E.Vasilevska,|.GoloS¢apova

Nikolajeva Margarita
LMVK-WEST

Stasulonoka Marija
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Vaikasaité Eimilé
Kaunas Rhythmic Gymnastics Club

Vazne Heidija
Vingro Visi

Kirilenko Julija
RVS/E.Vasilevska,J.GoloS¢apova

Gertnere Aleksandra

RVS/|.Sepele, S.Burlakova, K.Tracevska-Koneva

Apanas Sofija
VGcentras

Kalinovska Ksenija
LMVK-WEST

Dorzijeva Ajlana
RVS/E.Vasilevska,J.GoloS¢apova

Adamovic Nicole
VGcentras

o
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Year

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

D

2.900

3.200

2.900

2.800

2.100

2.600

2.800

2.550

2.800

2.400

1.950

2.350

2.200

2.350

1.050

A E Ded.

17.000 (1)
7.200 6.900
16.850 (2
6.850 6.800
16.500 (3)
6.900 6.700
16.400 (1)
6.700 6.900
16.150 (5)
6.950 7.100
16.100 (6)
6.600 6.900
16.100 (6)
6.550 6.750
16.000 (8)
6.700 6.750
15.900 (9)
6.650 6.450
15.400 (10)
6.500 6.500
15.350 (11)
6.700 6.700
15.350 (11)
6.450 6.550
15.300 (13)
6.600 6.500
14.950 (14)
6.300 6.300
13.500 (15)
6.300 6.150

Score

17.000

16.850

16.500

16.400

16.150

16.100

16.100

16.000

15.900

15.400

15.350

15.350

15.300

14.950

13.500




2017 A(l sp.kl. jaun.gr.)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12,

13.

14,

15.
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Lopsa Aleksandra
RVS/E.Vasilevska,J.GoloS¢apova

Plukaite Nikola
Olaines sporta centrs

Kalinovska Ksenija
LMVK-WEST

Stasulonoka Marija
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Verbylaite Rugile
Kaunas Sport school " STARTAS "

Kirilenko Julija
RVS/E.Vasilevska,J.GoloS¢apova

Olekaite Marija
Kaunas Rhythmic Gymnastics Club

Vaikasaité Eimilé
Kaunas Rhythmic Gymnastics Club

Zubareva Kristina
Kaunas Rhythmic Gymnastics Club

Dorzijeva Ajlana
RVS/E.Vasilevska,J.GoloS¢apova

Nikolajeva Margarita
LMVK-WEST

Vazne Heidija
Vingro Visi

Gertnere Aleksandra

RVS/|.Sepele, S.Burlakova, K.Tracevska-Koneva

Apanas Sofija
VGcentras

Adamovic Nicole
VGcentras

o
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Year

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

D

5.200

4.350

4.150

4.300

3.500

4.100

3.550

2.800

3.350

2.900

3.300

2.850

3.250

1.350

1.200

O

A E Ded.
17.450 (1)
5.950 6.300
17.250 (2
6.300 6.600
16.100 (3)
6.000 5.950
15.850 (1)
5.900 5.650
15.650 (5)
5.900 6.250
15.400 (6)
5.600 5.700
15.350 (7)
6.250 5.550
14.950 ()
6.250 5.900
14.450 (9)
5.600 5.800 0.30
14.300 (10)
5.700 5.700
14.200 (11)
5.700 5.200
13.500 (12)
5.650 5.300 0.30
13.250 (13)
5.450 5.050 0.50
11.800 (14)
5.350 5.700 0.60
10.700 (15)
5.400 4.700 0.60

Score

17.450

17.250

16.100

15.850

15.650

15.400

15.350

14.950

14.450

14.300

14.200

13.500

13.250

11.800

10.700




2016 A(ll sp.kl. jaun.gr.) All Around - Starting list, rotation 5

Start
14:50

14:52

14:54

14:56

14:58

15:00

15:02

15:04

15:30

15:32

15:34

15:36

15:38

15:40

15:42

15:44

#
1.

2.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

Country
B LTU
LAT
= EST
LAT
LAT
mmLTU
LAT
LAT
B LTU
LAT
- EST
LAT
LAT
mmLTU
LAT

LAT
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Name

ULEVICIUTE Aukse
Smirnova Jekaterina
Terik Paula
Ponomarjova Auria
S¢epaka Eva
Vytautasdottir Vytaute
Ananeva Adele
Derecinska Sofija
ULEVICIUTE Aukse
Smirnova Jekaterina
Terik Paula
Ponomarjova Auria
S¢epaka Eva
Vytautasdottir Vytaute
Ananeva Adele

Derecinska Sofija
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Club
Kaunas Sport school " STARTAS "

RVS/E.Vasilevska,).GoloSCapova

Irina Kikkase V6imlemisklubi
RVS/E.Vasilevska,).GoloS¢apova

Olaines sporta centrs

Sport school " STARTAS "

RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Kaunas Sport school " STARTAS "
RVS/E.Vasilevska,).GoloSCapova

Irina Kikkase Vbimlemisklubi
RVS/E.Vasilevska,).GoloS¢apova

Olaines sporta centrs

Sport school " STARTAS "

RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva

RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Year App

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

0

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016




2016 A(ll sp.kl. jaun.gr.) All Around - Judges for rotation 5

DB1

Name

Panel 2

Country

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

A3

El

E2

E3

E4

Linel

Line 2

Time

Panel 1

Name D @ Country
DB1 Simonaviciene Rita . LTU
DB2 Vasilevska Elina m LAT
DAl Sidenko Anna  LAT
DA2 Ivanauska Nikola — LAT
Al SteSko Darja . LTU
A2 Burlakova Svetlana m LAT
A3 ASmenska Jana m LAT
El KIKKAS-NOEOMAA Irina E EST
E2 Kubraka Yuliya m LAT
E3 Tarasovs Laimonis
E4
Linel Kuranova Jana — LAT
Line2  Kamela Anastasija mmm LAT
Time
Irvé?tiar:ee Sepele Jevgenija m LAT
Assistent

o
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2016 A(ll sp.kl. jaun.gr.) All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

—
EST
2. |
LTU

LAT

LAT

LTU

=1l =1 =1l
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Terik Paula
Irina Kikkase Véimlemisklubi

Vytautasdottir Vytaute
Sport school " STARTAS "

Derecinska Sofija
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Scepaka Eva
Olaines sporta centrs

ULEVICIUTE Aukse
Kaunas Sport school " STARTAS

Ananeva Adele
RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele,
K.Tracevska-Koneva

Smirnova Jekaterina
RVS/E.Vasilevska,J.GoloS¢apova

Ponomarjova Auria
RVS/E.Vasilevska,J.GoloS¢apova
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Year

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

D

2.900

3.000

3.450

3.350

3.100

3.300

2.500

A E Ded.

17.500 (3)
7.333 7.267

16.533 (6)
6.733 6.800
17.950 (2)
7.333 7.167
17.183 (1)
6.633 7.200

16.600 (5)
6.933 6.567

18.033 (1)
7.233 7.500

16.000 (7)
6.467 7.033

D

4.450

5.550

4.200

4.700

4.050

5.200

O
A E Ded.

17.917 (2
6.900 6.567
18.250 (1)
6.467 6.233

17.500 (1)

6.633 6.667
17.533 (3)
6.533 6.300

15.750 (6)
5.800 5.900
17.433 (5
6.167 6.067

{!

Ded.

16.767 (1)
5.100 6.167 5.500

14.150 (2

3.550 5.833 5.067 0.30

13.883 (3)
3.150 5.567 5.167

Score

35.417

34.783

34.717

34.683

34.133

32.183

31.750

31.316




2016 A(ll sp.kl. jaun.gr.)

Rank Country Name/Club

=l 20 20 SN S 0=

Ananeva Adele
RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K. Tracevska-Koneva

Derecinska Sofija
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Terik Paula
Irina Kikkase V6imlemisklubi

Scepaka Eva
Olaines sporta centrs

ULEVICIUTE Aukse
Kaunas Sport school " STARTAS "

Vytautasdottir Vytaute
Sport school " STARTAS "

Smirnova Jekaterina
RVS/E.Vasilevska,J.GoloS¢apova

o
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Year

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

D

3.300

3.450

2.900

3.350

3.100

3.000

2.500

A E Ded.

18.033 (1)
7.233 7.500
17.950 (2
7.333 7.167
17.500 (3)
7.333 7.267
17.183 (4)
6.633 7.200
16.600 (5)
6.933 6.567
16.533 (6)
6.733 6.800
16.000 (7)
6.467 7.033

Score

18.033

17.950

17.500

17.183

16.600

16.533

16.000




2016 A(ll sp.kl. jaun.gr.)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LTU
—
EST
3. [ |
LTU
LAT
LAT

LAT

Vytautasdottir Vytaute
Sport school " STARTAS "

Terik Paula
Irina Kikkase Véimlemisklubi

ULEVICIUTE Aukse
Kaunas Sport school " STARTAS "

Scepaka Eva
Olaines sporta centrs

Ponomarjova Auria
RVS/E.Vasilevska,|.GoloS¢apova

Smirnova Jekaterina
RVS/E.Vasilevska,J.GoloS¢apova

o
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Year

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

D

5.550

4.450

4.700

4.200

5.200

4.050

O

A E Ded.

18.250 (1)
6.467 6.233
17.917 (2
6.900 6.567
17.533 (3)
6.533 6.300
17.500 (1)
6.633 6.667
17.433 (5)
6.167 6.067
15.750 (6)
5.800 5.900

Score

18.250

17.917

17.533

17.500

17.433

15.750




2016 A(ll sp.kl. jaun.gr.)

Rank Country Name/Club

RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva

1 Derecinska Sofija _
' LAT RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
) Ananeva Adele
LAT
3 Ponomarjova Auria
© AT
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RVS/E.Vasilevska,).GoloSCapova
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Year

2016

2016

2016

{!

D A E Ded.
16.767 (1)
5.100 6.167 5.500
14.150 (2
3.550 5.833 5.067 0.30
13.883 (3
3.150 5.567 5.167

Score

16.767

14.150

13.883




2016 B(l sp.kl. vid.gr) All Around - Starting list, rotation 3

Start
12:05

12:07

12:09

12:11

12:13

12:15

12:17

12:19

12:21

12:23

12:25

12:27

12:29

12:31

12:33

12:35

12:37

12:39

12:41

12:43

12:45

12:47

12:49

12:51

12:53

12:55

#
1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

Country

LAT
LAT
B LTU
LAT
LAT
mmLTU
LAT
B LTU
LAT
LAT
mmLTU
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
B LTU
LAT
LAT
B LTU
LAT
B LTU
LAT
LAT
B LTU
LAT

LAT

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Name

Belova Viktorija
Grivina Amélija Anne
VAICEKAUSKAITE Fausta
Utockina Nika Viktorija
Mihailova Valérija
Matuzeviciute Liepa
Dolbenova Emilija
Zenkevic Estela
Roslova Viktorija
Hlebnikova Polina
Skurdauskaite Meile
Vasilecko Sofija
Ponomarjova Irina
Belova Viktorija
Grivina Amélija Anne
VAICEKAUSKAITE Fausta
Utockina Nika Viktorija
Mihailova Valérija
Matuzeviciute Liepa
Dolbenova Emilija
Zenkevic Estela
Roslova Viktorija
Hlebnikova Polina
Skurdauskaite Meile
Vasile¢ko Sofija

Ponomarjova Irina
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Club
Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"

Grand Jete

Kaunas Sport school " STARTAS "
RVS / A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
RVS/E.Vasilevska,J.GoloS¢apova
Kaunas Sport school " STARTAS "
RVS/E.Vasilevska,J.GoloS¢apova
Dalia Kutkaite Academy
LMVK-WEST

Olaines sporta centrs

Kaunas Sport school " STARTAS "
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva
Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"
Grand Jete

Kaunas Sport school " STARTAS "
RVS / A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
RVS/E.Vasilevska,J.GolosCapova
Kaunas Sport school " STARTAS "
RVS/E.Vasilevska,J.GoloS¢apova
Dalia Kutkaite Academy
LMVK-WEST

Olaines sporta centrs

Kaunas Sport school " STARTAS "
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva

Year

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

App
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2016 B(l sp.kl. vid.gr) All Around - Starting list, rotation 4

Start
13:05

13:07

13:09

13:11

13:13

13:15

13:17

13:19

13:21

13:23

13:25

13:27

13:29

13:31

13:33

13:35

13:37

13:39

13:41

13:43

13:45

13:47

13:49

13:51

13:53

13:55

#
1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

Country
B LTU
ST

LAT
BmLTU
LAT
LAT
B LTU
LAT
B LTU
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
mm LTU
- EST
LAT
B LTU
LAT
LAT
B LTU
LAT
mm LTU
LAT
LAT
LAT

LAT

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Name

Vanagaite Lukne
Sileznjova Nika
Nevdaha Sofija
Galubickaité Emilija
Nikolajeva Miroslava
Kikane Bella
Dacevic¢ Lukrecija
Solovjova Anna
Turcinaite Julija
Jadrova Arina
Kuzmina Karolina
MerZejevska Daniela
Sinicina Jelizaveta
Vanagaite Lukne
Sileznjova Nika
Nevdaha Sofija
Galubickaité Emilija
Nikolajeva Miroslava
Kikane Bella
Dacevic¢ Lukrecija
Solovjova Anna
Turcinaite Julija
Jadrova Arina
Kuzmina Karolina
MerZejevska Daniela

Sinicina Jelizaveta

Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58

Club
Kaunas Sport school " STARTAS "

Irina Kikkase Véimlemisklubi
RVS/E.Vasilevska,].GoloS¢apova
Kaunas Rhythmic Gymnastics Club
RVS/A.M.Suravina,A.Sidenko

KVK "Feja"

Dalia Kutkaite Academy
RVS/|.Sepele, S.Burlakova, K.Tracevska-Koneva
VGcentras

Olaines sporta centrs
RVS/E.Vasilevska,J.GoloS¢apova
RVS/|.Sepele,S.Burlakova
Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"

Kaunas Sport school " STARTAS "
Irina Kikkase Vbimlemisklubi
RVS/E.Vasilevska,].GoloS¢apova
Kaunas Rhythmic Gymnastics Club
RVS/A.M.Suravina,A.Sidenko

KVK "Feja"

Dalia Kutkaite Academy
RVS/|.Sepele, S.Burlakova, K.Tracevska-Koneva
VGcentras

Olaines sporta centrs
RVS/E.Vasilevska,].GoloS¢apova
RVS/|.Sepele,S.Burlakova

Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"

Year

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

App

o)e]e]e)eele]e)e)ele]e]e




2016 B(l sp.kl. vid.gr) All Around - Judges for rotation 3

Panel 1
D @ Panel 2
Name Country Name Country
DB1 Simonaviciene Rita . LTU DB1
DB2 Ivanauska Nikola m LAT DB2
DAl KIKKAS-NOEOMAA Irina EST DAl
DA2 Siilina Katrina — LAT DA2
Al Sidenko Anna mmm LAT Al
A2 Kuranova Jana m LAT A2
El Vasilevska Elina m LAT El
E2 Kamela Anastasija m LAT E2
E3 E3
E4 E4
Linel A3menska Jana  LAT Line 1
Line2  Tarasovs Laimonis — LAT Line 2
Time Time
Irvcla?tiar:ee Sepele Jevgenija — LAT
Assistent

o
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2016 B(l sp.kl. vid.gr) All Around - Judges for rotation 4

Panel 1
D @ Panel 2
Name Country Name Country
DB1 Simonaviciene Rita . LTU DB1
DB2 Ivanauska Nikola m LAT DB2
DAl KIKKAS-NOEOMAA Irina EST DAl
DA2 Siilina Katrina — LAT DA2
Al Sidenko Anna mmm LAT Al
A2 Kuranova Jana m LAT A2
El Vasilevska Elina m LAT El
E2 Kamela Anastasija m LAT E2
E3 E3
E4 E4
Linel A3menska Jana  LAT Line 1
Line2  Tarasovs Laimonis — LAT Line 2
Time Time
Irvcla?tiar:ee Sepele Jevgenija — LAT
Assistent

o
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2016 B(l sp.kl. vid.gr) All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

10.
11.
12,
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu

=N ENEN SN0 0 SHz0 20 20 20 SR z0 s s 20 50 EH R

Vasilecko Sofija
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Nikolajeva Miroslava
RVS/A.M.Suravina,A.Sidenko

Utockina Nika Viktorija
RVS / A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Matuzeviciute Liepa
Kaunas Sport school " STARTAS "

Kikane Bella
KVK "Feja"

Hlebnikova Polina
Olaines sporta centrs

Ponomarjova Irina
RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K. Tracevska-Koneva

VAICEKAUSKAITE Fausta
Kaunas Sport school " STARTAS "

Sileznjova Nika
Irina Kikkase Véimlemisklubi

Vanagaite Lukne
Kaunas Sport school " STARTAS "

Galubickaité Emilija
Kaunas Rhythmic Gymnastics Club

Dacevic Lukrecija
Dalia Kutkaite Academy

Turcinaiteé Julija
VGcentras

Kuzmina Karolina
RVS/E.Vasilevska,J.GoloS¢apova

Skurdauskaite Meile
Kaunas Sport school " STARTAS "

Belova Viktorija
Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"

Mihailova Valérija
RVS/E.Vasilevska,J.GoloS¢apova

Roslova Viktorija
LMVK-WEST

Sinicina Jelizaveta
Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"

Solovjova Anna
RVS/).Sepele, S.Burlakova, K.Tracevska-Koneva

Grivina Amelija Anne
Grand Jete

Dolbenova Emilija
RVS/E.Vasilevska,|.GoloS¢apova

Jadrova Arina
Olaines sporta centrs
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Year

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

D

2.850

2.050

2.500

2.950

2.200

3.050

2.100

2.700

2.750

2.400

2.550

1.850

2.350

1.950

2.950

1.250

2.000

1.700

1.150

1.200

2.200

1.600

2.050

A E Ded.
17.150 (1)
7.250 7.050
15.850 (10)
7.100 6.700
16.450 (5)
7.000 6.950
16.800 (2
6.650 7.200
16.650 (3)
7.200 7.250
16.500 (4)
6.850 6.600
15.550 (11)
6.650 6.800
16.150 (3)
6.800 6.650
16.350 (7)
6.800 6.800
15.550 (11)
6.550 6.600
16.150 (3)
6.850 6.750
15.450 (14)
7.200 6.400
15.500 (13
6.800 6.350
15.400 (15)
6.700 6.750
16.450 (5)
6.700 6.800
14.050 (24)
6.550 6.250
15.200 (16)
6.550 6.650
14.800 (19)
6.600 6.500
13.750 (25)
6.500 6.100
14.400 (22)
6.700 6.500
15.200 (16)
6.450 6.550
14.250 (23)
6.450 6.200
14.900 (18)
6.450 6.400

D

5.000

4.250

3.450

4.200

3.250

2.750

3.250

3.950

2.450

3.500

2.450

3.500

1.900

2.800

3.050

2.800

2.700

2.050

2.250

2.400

2.600

2.150

2.000

O

A E Ded.
17.250 (1)
6.400 5.850
17.100 (2
6.600 6.250
16.450 (3)
6.450 6.550
15.600 (4)
5.900 5.800 0.30
15.450 (6)
6.250 5.950
15.000 (7)
6.250 6.000
15.600 (4)
6.250 6.100
14.950 (9)
5.850 5.150
14.550 (14)
6.700 5.700 0.30
14.800 (10)
6.000 5.300
14.150 (16)
6.250 5.450
14.750 (11)
6.350 4.900
14.650 (13
6.550 6.200
14.350 (15)
6.100 5.450
13.100 (21)
5.550 5.100 0.60
15.000 (7)
6.200 6.000
13.600 (20)
6.050 5.150 0.30
13.950 (18)
6.000 5.900
14.700 (12)
6.250 6.200
14.000 (17)
6.100 5.500
13.100 (21)
5.750 4.750
13.950 (18)
6.050 5.750
13.050 (23)
5.900 5.150

Score

34.400

32.950

32.900

32.400

32.100

31.500

31.150

31.100

30.900

30.350

30.300

30.200

30.150

29.750

29.550

29.050

28.800

28.750

28.450

28.400

28.300

28.200

27.950




Rank Country Name/Club Year O Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

“ E— yf;;?:;;??s.%ﬂ?l;?:va 2016 1.950 :.:.;35(()5.25;20) - | 1.800 :;(.325265:4)0.60 26.100

> R g:?:iﬂi;?:i\lfademy 2016 1.350 :.3(.)‘(‘)5(:3.10;21) - | 1.500 :.2(;?)02.402)25)0.60 25.350

* g‘%/%é‘?;’?gzgj'GO’Oééapo‘/a 2016 1.000 22;152.40;25) - | 1.100 :1)(.)302.702)26)0.30 24.350

o
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2016 B(l sp.kl. vid.qgr)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

11.

13.

14,

15.

16.

16.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

—
LAT
-

LTU
LAT
LAT

LAT

LTU

=M =020 SN SN EHEH =0 =020 20 20 51050 z0 20 90

Vasilecko Sofija
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Matuzeviciute Liepa
Kaunas Sport school " STARTAS "

Kikane Bella
KVK "Feja"

Hlebnikova Polina
Olaines sporta centrs

Utockina Nika Viktorija
RVS / A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Skurdauskaite Meile
Kaunas Sport school " STARTAS "

Sileznjova Nika

Irina Kikkase V6imlemisklubi
Galubickaité Emilija

Kaunas Rhythmic Gymnastics Club

VAICEKAUSKAITE Fausta
Kaunas Sport school " STARTAS "

Nikolajeva Miroslava
RVS/A.M.Suravina,A.Sidenko

Ponomarjova Irina
RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva

Vanagaite Lukne

Kaunas Sport school " STARTAS "
Turcinaité Julija

VGcentras

Dacevic Lukrecija
Dalia Kutkaite Academy

Kuzmina Karolina
RVS/E.Vasilevska,J.GoloS¢apova

Mihailova Valérija
RVS/E.Vasilevska,J.GoloS¢apova

Grivina Amélija Anne
Grand Jete

Jadrova Arina
Olaines sporta centrs

Roslova Viktorija
LMVK-WEST

MerZejevska Daniela
RVS/).Sepele,S.Burlakova

Zenkevic Estela
Dalia Kutkaite Academy

Solovjova Anna
RVS/|.Sepele, S.Burlakova, K.Tracevska-Koneva

Dolbenova Emilija
RVS/E.Vasilevska,|.GoloS¢apova
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Year

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

D

2.850

2.950

2.200

3.050

2.500

2.950

2.750

2.550

2.700

2.050

2.100

2.400

2.350

1.850

1.950

2.000

2.200

2.050

1.700

1.950

1.350

1.200

1.600

A E Ded.

17.150 (1)
7.250 7.050
16.800 (2)
6.650 7.200
16.650 (3)
7.200 7.250
16.500 (4
6.850 6.600
16.450 (5)
7.000 6.950
16.450 (5)
6.700 6.800
16.350 (7)
6.800 6.800
16.150 (8)
6.850 6.750
16.150 (8)
6.800 6.650
15.850 (10)
7.100 6.700
15.550 (11)
6.650 6.800
15.550 (11)
6.550 6.600
15.500 (13
6.800 6.350
15.450 (14)
7.200 6.400
15.400 (15)
6.700 6.750
15.200 (16)
6.550 6.650
15.200 (16)
6.450 6.550
14.900 (18)
6.450 6.400
14.800 (19)
6.600 6.500
14.550 (20)
6.350 6.250
14.450 (21)
7.000 6.100
14.400 (22)
6.700 6.500
14.250 (23)
6.450 6.200

Score

17.150

16.800

16.650

16.500

16.450

16.450

16.350

16.150

16.150

15.850

15.550

15.550

15.500

15.450

15.400

15.200

15.200

14.900

14.800

14.550

14.450

14.400

14.250




Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

Belova Viktorija 14.050 (24)
|

24. LAT Rézeknes BjSS, SK "ATMA" 2016 1.250 6.550 6.250 _ 14.050
.u
== Nevdaha Sofija 13.750 (25)

25. LAT RVS/E.Vasilevska,).GolosCapova 2016 1.000 6.350 6.400 - 13.750
Sinicina Jelizaveta 13.750 (25
| "

25 AT Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA" 2016 |- T o Tetoo| - 12700

o
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2016 B(l sp.kl. vid.qgr)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12,

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

18.

20.

21.

21.

23.

LTU

=1 =0 20 =10 510 510 51

Vasilecko Sofija
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Nikolajeva Miroslava
RVS/A.M.Suravina,A.Sidenko

Utockina Nika Viktorija
RVS / A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Ponomarjova Irina
RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva

Matuzeviciute Liepa
Kaunas Sport school " STARTAS "

Kikane Bella

KVK "Feja"
Hlebnikova Polina
Olaines sporta centrs

Belova Viktorija
Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"

VAICEKAUSKAITE Fausta
Kaunas Sport school " STARTAS "

Vanagaite Lukne
Kaunas Sport school " STARTAS "

Dacevic Lukrecija
Dalia Kutkaite Academy

Sinicina Jelizaveta
Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"
Turcinaiteé Julija
VGcentras

Sileznjova Nika
Irina Kikkase V6imlemisklubi

Kuzmina Karolina
RVS/E.Vasilevska,J.GoloS¢apova
Galubickaité Emilija

Kaunas Rhythmic Gymnastics Club

Solovjova Anna
RVS/|.Sepele, S.Burlakova, K.Tracevska-Koneva

Roslova Viktorija
LMVK-WEST

Dolbenova Emilija
RVS/E.Vasilevska,).GoloSCapova

Mihailova Valérija
RVS/E.Vasilevska,).GoloSCapova

Skurdauskaite Meile
Kaunas Sport school " STARTAS "

Grivina Amelija Anne
Grand Jete

Jadrova Arina
Olaines sporta centrs
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Year

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

D

5.000

4.250

3.450

3.250

4.200

3.250

2.750

2.800

3.950

3.500

3.500

2.250

1.900

2.450

2.800

2.450

2.400

2.050

2.150

2.700

3.050

2.600

2.000

O

A E Ded.
17.250 (1)
6.400 5.850
17.100 (2
6.600 6.250
16.450 (3)
6.450 6.550
15.600 (4)
6.250 6.100
15.600 (4)
5.900 5.800 0.30
15.450 (6)
6.250 5.950
15.000 (7)
6.250 6.000
15.000 (7)
6.200 6.000
14.950 (9)
5.850 5.150
14.800 (10)
6.000 5.300
14.750 (11)
6.350 4.900
14.700 (12)
6.250 6.200
14.650 (13
6.550 6.200
14.550 (14)
6.700 5.700 0.30
14.350 (15)
6.100 5.450
14.150 (16)
6.250 5.450
14.000 (17)
6.100 5.500
13.950 (18)
6.000 5.900
13.950 (18)
6.050 5.750
13.600 (20)
6.050 5.150 0.30
13.100 (21)
5.550 5.100 0.60
13.100 (21)
5.750 4.750
13.050 (23)
5.900 5.150

Score

17.250

17.100

16.450

15.600

15.600

15.450

15.000

15.000

14.950

14.800

14.750

14.700

14.650

14.550

14.350

14.150

14.000

13.950

13.950

13.600

13.100

13.100

13.050




Rank Country Name/Club Year O Score
D A E Ded.

24 ET yf;;?:;;?g,%ﬂ?/;?:va 2016 1.800 :-.:(.325(:«.652)24)0.60 11.530

25 R g:;;': eKZiiaﬁ?:j\I?ademy 2016 1.500 51 2;02'40:5)0'60 10.900

26. g\?;/%é\;‘aési}seﬁ/gg,j.Goloééapova 2016 1.100 :.(1);02.702)26)0.30 10.600
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2015 A(lll sp.kl. jaun.gr) All Around - Starting list, rotation 5

Start
15:06

15:08

15:10

15:46

15:48

15:50

#
9.

10.

11.

29.

30.

31

Country

LAT
mmLTU
LAT
LAT
B LTU

LAT

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Name

Vasiljeva Viktorija
Kataeva Arina
Sabanova Alisa
Vasiljeva Viktorija
Kataeva Arina

Sabanova Alisa

Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58

Club

Olaines sporta centrs
VGcentras

RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
Olaines sporta centrs
VGcentras

RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Year App
2015 |O
2015

205 |O
s |1
2015 | @
2015 |1




2015 A(lll sp.kl. jaun.gr) All Around - Judges for rotation 5

DB1

Name

Panel 2

Country

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

A3

El

E2

E3

E4

Linel

Line 2

Time

Panel 1

Name D @ E Country
DB1 Simonaviciene Rita . LTU
DB2 Vasilevska Elina m LAT
DAl Sidenko Anna  LAT
DA2 Ivanauska Nikola — LAT
Al SteSko Darja . LTU
A2 Burlakova Svetlana m LAT
A3 ASmenska Jana m LAT
El KIKKAS-NOEOMAA Irina E EST
E2 Kubraka Yuliya m LAT
E3 Tarasovs Laimonis
E4
Linel Kuranova Jana — LAT
Line2  Kamela Anastasija mmm LAT
Time
Irvé?tiar:ee Sepele Jevgenija m LAT
Assistent

o
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2015 A(lll sp.kl. jaun.gr) All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2. |
LAT
3 |
LTU

Sabanova
Alisa
RVS/A.Sidenko,
A.M.Suravina
Vasiljeva
Viktorija
Olaines sporta
centrs
Kataeva
Arina
VGcentras

g ksis © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Year
D A
2015
2015
14.533 (1)
2015
2.300 6.333 5.900

Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58

@)

D A E

19.667 (1)

6.700 6.733 6.233

19.100 (2

6.000 6.533 6.567

Ded.

E Ded.

13.900 (1)
2.400 6.000 5.500

{!

18.183 (2)

D A E Ded.

6.050 6.167 5.967

18.650 (1)

5.450 6.467 6.733

Score

37.850

37.750

28.433




2015 A(Ill sp.kl. jaun.gr)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
| D A E Ded.
i 14.533
mm Kataeva Arina 2015| (1) 14.533
LTu VGcentras 12300 6333 5.900

o
g ks‘s © 2025 http://rgform.eu Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58




2015 A(Ill sp.kl. jaun.gr)

Rank Country Name/Club

1 Sabanova Alisa

' LAT RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
5 Vasiljeva Viktorija

’ LAT Olaines sporta centrs

o
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Year

2015

2015

O

19.667 (1)
6.700 6.733 6.233
19.100 (2

6.000 6.533 6.567

D A E Ded.

Score

19.667

19.100




2015 A(Ill sp.kl. jaun.gr)

Rank Country Name/Club Year et Score
| D A E Ded.
i 13.900
mm Kataeva Arina 2015| (1) 13.900
LTu VGcentras | 2400 6.000 5.500

o
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2015 A(Ill sp.kl. jaun.gr)

Rank Country Name/Club Year 1’ Score
D A E Ded.

ili i ii 18.650 1

1 = Vaslljeva Viktorija 2015 1 18.650
LAT Olaines sporta centrs 5.450 6.467 6.733 -
Sabanova Alisa 18.183 (2
[ | .

2. LAT RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina 2015 6.050 |6.167 59671 - 18.183

o
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2015 B(ll sp.kl. vid.gr) All Around - Starting list, rotation 5

Start
15:12

15:14

15:18

15:20

15:22

15:24

15:26

15:28

15:52

15:54

15:58

16:00

16:02

16:04

16:06

16:08

#

12.

13.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

32.

33.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

Country

LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
= EST
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
= EST
LAT

LAT

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Name

Vérite Alise
Tarasova Velimira
Zurova Karolina
Abelite Mikaela
Sidorova Kamilla
Medvedeva Nicole
Zaharova Nellija
Skvorcova Viktorija
Vérite Alise
Tarasova Velimira
Zurova Karolina
Abelite Mikaela
Sidorova Kamilla
Medvedeva Nicole
Zaharova Nellija

Skvorcova Viktorija
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Club
RVS/E.Vasilevska,J.GoloS¢apova

Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"

Tukuma Sporta skola

KNSS

RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva
Irina Kikkase V6imlemisklubi

KVK “Feja”

Tukuma Sporta skola
RVS/E.Vasilevska,J.GoloS¢apova

Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"

Tukuma Sporta skola

KNSS

RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva
Irina Kikkase V6imlemisklubi

KVK “Feja”

Tukuma Sporta skola

Year App

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

O

o)je][®,

{!

{!

{!




2015 B(ll sp.kl. vid.gr) All Around - Judges for rotation 5

Panel 1
D @ Panel 2
Name Country Name Country
DB1 Simonaviciene Rita . LTU DB1
DB2 Vasilevska Elina m LAT DB2
DAl Sidenko Anna  LAT DAl
DA2 Ivanauska Nikola — LAT DA2
Al SteSko Darja s LTU Al
A2 Burlakova Svetlana m LAT A2
A3 A3menska Jana — LAT A3
El KIKKAS-NOEOMAA Irina E EST El
E2 Kubraka Yuliya m LAT E2
E3 Tarasovs Laimonis E3
E4 E4
Linel Kuranova Jana — LAT Line 1
Line2  Kamela Anastasija — LAT Line 2
Time Time
Irvé?tiar:ee Sepele Jevgenija m LAT
Assistent

o
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2015 B(ll sp.kl. vid.gr) All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2. |
LAT
3. |
LAT
4. |
LAT
—
5.
EST
6. |
LAT
7. |
LAT
8. |
LAT

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Year
Skvorcova Viktorija 2015
Tukuma Sporta skola
Tarasova Velimira 2015
Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"
Zaharova Nellija
KVK “Feja” 2015
Sidorova Kamilla
RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, 2015
K.Tracevska-Koneva
Medvedeva Nicole 2015
Irina Kikkase V6imlemisklubi
Abelite Mikaela
KNSS 2015
Zurova Karolina 2015
Tukuma Sporta skola
Verite Alise 2015

RVS/E.Vasilevska,).GoloSCapova

Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58

17.367

E Ded.

(1)

3.400 6.900 7.067

16.433

(3)

2.500 7.067 6.867

17.233

(2)

3.500 6.900 6.833

D

6.350

4.900

4.900

4.950

4.000

5.000

4.350

3.950

O

A E Ded.
19.750 (1)
6.500 6.900
17.600 (4)
6.300 6.400
17.567 (5
6.467 6.200

17.783

(2)
6.367 6.467
16.133 (6)
6.167 5.967
17.733 (3
6.400 6.333
15.683 (7)
5.733 5.600
14.317 (3)
5.500 4.867

D

4.750

5.000

4.100

4.400

2.900

{!

A E Ded.
16.850 (1)
6.367 5.733

15.967 (3)

5.833 5.133

15.100 (4)
5.933 5.367 0.30
16.000 (2
5.967 5.633
13.533 (5
5.633 5.000

Score

36.600

34.967

34.000

33.750

33.366

32.833

31.683

27.850




2015 B(ll sp.kl. vid.gr)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

.
=== Tarasova Velimira 17.367 (1)

1 AT Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA" 2015 | 00 6000 | 7067 . | 17367
&= Medvedeva Nicole 17.233 (2)

2 EST Irina Kikkase Vimlemisklubi 2015 3500 6.900 6.833 - 17.233
ij 16.433 (3

3. — zaha:m‘.'af, Nellija 2015 & 16.433
LAT KVK “Feja 2.500 7.067 6.867

o
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2015 B(ll sp.kl. vid.gr)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2 . |
LAT
3. |
LAT
4 |
LAT
5 |
LAT
[~
6.
EST
7. |
LAT
8. |
LAT

Skvorcova Viktorija
Tukuma Sporta skola

Sidorova Kamilla
RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva

Abelite Mikaela
KNSS

Tarasova Velimira
Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"

Zaharova Nellija

KVK “Feja”

Medvedeva Nicole

Irina Kikkase V6imlemisklubi

Zurova Karolina
Tukuma Sporta skola

Verite Alise
RVS/E.Vasilevska,J.GoloS¢apova

o
gks‘s © 2025 http://rgform.eu Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58

Year

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

D

6.350

4.950

5.000

4.900

4.900

4.000

4.350

3.950

O

A E Ded.

19.750 (1)
6.500 6.900
17.783 (2)
6.367 6.467
17.733 (3)
6.400 6.333
17.600 (4
6.300 6.400
17.567 (5)
6.467 6.200
16.133 (6)
6.167 5.967
15.683 (7)
5.733 5.600
14.317 (8)
5.500 4.867

Score

19.750

17.783

17.733

17.600

17.567

16.133

15.683

14.317




2015 B(ll sp.kl. vid.gr)

Rank Country Name/Club

RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva

1 Skvorcova Viktorija
' LAT Tukuma Sporta skola
) Zurova Karolina
' LAT Tukuma Sporta skola
3 Sidorova Kamilla
LAT
4 Abelite Mikaela
' LAT KNSS
5 Vérite Alise
" LAT

ngis © 2025 http://rgform.eu

RVS/E.Vasilevska,|.GoloS¢apova

Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58

Year

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

D

4.750

4.400

5.000

4.100

2.900

{!

A E Ded.
16.850 (1)
6.367 5.733
16.000 (2
5.967 5.633
15.967 (3)
5.833 5.133
15.100 (4)
5.933 5.367 0.30
13.533 (5)
5.633 5.000

Score

16.850

16.000

15.967

15.100

13.533




2015 C(I sp.kl. vec.gr.) All Around - Starting list, rotation 2

Start
10:35

10:37

10:39

10:41

10:43

10:45

10:47

10:49

10:51

10:53

10:55

10:59

11:01

11:03

11:05

11:07

11:09

11:11

11:13

11:15

11:17

11:19

11:21

11:23

11:27

11:29

#
1.

2.

10.

11.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

27.

28.

Country

LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT

LAT

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Name

Burceva Anna
Kirina Glorija
Rancane Alise
Semenakina Sofija
PiSinska Ella
Pavlova Gabriéla
Grebennikova Adelina
Pelnika Darja
Calomova Polina
Belousa Sofija
Santare Sintija
Pleckena Anastasija
Maksimova Juliana
Burceva Anna
Kirina Glorija
Rancane Alise
Semenakina Sofija
PiSinska Ella
Pavlova Gabriéla
Grebennikova Adelina
Pelnika Darja
Calomova Polina
Belousa Sofija
Santare Sintija
Pleckena Anastasija

Maksimova Juliana

Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58

Club

Vingro Visi

Grand Jete

Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"

RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva
Olaines sporta centrs

Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

MVK Gracija

RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva
RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva
Olaines sporta centrs

Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"

Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"

Vingro Visi

Grand Jete

Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"

RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva
Olaines sporta centrs

Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

MVK Gracija

RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva
RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva
Olaines sporta centrs

Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"

Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"

Year

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

App
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2015 C(l sp.kl. vec.gr.) All Around - Judges for rotation 2

DB1

Name

Panel 2

Country

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

El

E2

E3

E4

Line 1l

Line 2

Time

Panel 1

Name D @ Country
DB1 Sidenko Anna m LAT
DB2 Kubraka Yuliya m LAT
DAl Vasilevska Elina  LAT
DA2 Mandrika Anastasija — LAT
Al Burlakova Svetlana m LAT
A2 Kamela Anastasija m LAT
El Stesko Darja . LTU
E2 Tarasovs Laimonis m LAT
E3
E4
Linel Samsonova Anastasija  LAT
Line2  Kuranova Jana — LAT
Time
Irvcla?tiar:ee Sepele Jevgenija  LAT
Assistent

g ksis © 2025 http://rgform.eu
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2015 C(I sp.kl. vec.gr.) All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

10.
11.
12,

13.

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu

=M =0 SIS0 S0 50 50 =0 =1 =10 =10 510 51

Grebennikova Adelina
MVK Gracija

Belousa Sofija
Olaines sporta centrs

Calomova Polina _
RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva

Pisinska Ella
Olaines sporta centrs

Maksimova Juliana
Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"

Semenakina Sofija
RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K. Tracevska-Koneva

Santare Sintija
Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"

Rancane Alise
Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"

Pleckena Anastasija
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Pelnika Darja 5
RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva

Kirina Glorija
Grand Jete

Burceva Anna
Vingro Visi

Pavlova Gabriela
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58

Year

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

D

3.150

2.350

2.100

1.900

2.850

2.900

1.700

2.050

1.900

2.050

1.700

1.900

1.900

A E Ded.
16.700 (1)
7.000 6.550
16.250 (4)
6.900 7.000
15.650 (5)
6.800 6.750
15.000 (9)
6.850 6.250
16.300 (2)
6.900 6.550
16.300 (3)
6.900 6.500
14.950 (10)
7.000 6.250
15.400 (6)
7.050 6.300
15.300 (8)
6.900 6.500
14.900 (11)
6.450 6.400
14.850 (12)
6.700 6.450
14.750 (13)
6.800 6.050
15.350 (7)
7.050 6.400

D

5.250

3.600

4.450

4.450

3.100

3.600

2.500

2.850

2.150

2.200

2.050

2.350

1.350

O

A E Ded.
17.600 (1)
6.400 5.950
16.050 (4)
6.250 6.200
16.450 (2)
6.150 5.850
16.200 (3)
6.150 5.600
14.850 (5)
6.250 5.500
14.650 (7)
5.800 5.250
14.700 (6)
6.250 5.950
13.850 (8)
5.850 5.150
13.000 (10)
5.700 5.150
13.200 (9)
5.700 5.300
12.500 (11)
5.550 5.200 0.30
11.450 (12)
5.200 4.500 0.60
9.850 (13)
5.000 4.100 0.60

Score

34.300

32.300

32.100

31.200

31.150

30.950

29.650

29.250

28.300

28.100

27.350

26.200

25.200




2015 C(l sp.kl. vec.gr.)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12,

13.

=M =0 SIS0 S0 50 50 =0 =1 =10 =10 510 51

Grebennikova Adelina
MVK Gracija

Maksimova Juliana
Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"

Semenakina Sofija
RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva

Belousa Sofija
Olaines sporta centrs

Calomova Polina _
RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva

Rancane Alise
Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"

Pavlova Gabriéla
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Plec¢kena Anastasija
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Pisinska Ella
Olaines sporta centrs

Santare Sintija
Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"

Pelnika Darja 5

RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva
Kirina Glorija

Grand Jete

Burceva Anna
Vingro Visi

o
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Year

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

D

3.150

2.850

2.900

2.350

2.100

2.050

1.900

1.900

1.900

1.700

2.050

1.700

1.900

A E Ded.

16.700 (1)
7.000 6.550
16.300 (2)
6.900 6.550
16.300 (3)
6.900 6.500
16.250 (4)
6.900 7.000
15.650 (5)
6.800 6.750
15.400 (6)
7.050 6.300
15.350 (7)
7.050 6.400
15.300 (8)
6.900 6.500
15.000 (9)
6.850 6.250
14.950 (10)
7.000 6.250
14.900 (11)
6.450 6.400
14.850 (12)
6.700 6.450
14.750 (13)
6.800 6.050

Score

16.700

16.300

16.300

16.250

15.650

15.400

15.350

15.300

15.000

14.950

14.900

14.850

14.750




2015 C(l sp.kl. vec.gr.)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12,

13.

=M =0 SIS0 S0 50 50 =0 =1 =10 =10 510 51

Grebennikova Adelina
MVK Gracija

Calomova Polina _
RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva

Pisinska Ella
Olaines sporta centrs

Belousa Sofija
Olaines sporta centrs

Maksimova Juliana
Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"

Santare Sintija
Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"

Semenakina Sofija
RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K. Tracevska-Koneva

Rancane Alise
Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"

Pelnika Darja 5
RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K. Tracevska-Koneva

Pleckena Anastasija
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova
Kirina Glorija

Grand Jete

Burceva Anna
Vingro Visi

Pavlova Gabriela
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

o
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Year

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

D

5.250

4.450

4.450

3.600

3.100

2.500

3.600

2.850

2.200

2.150

2.050

2.350

1.350

O

A E Ded.

17.600 (1)
6.400 5.950
16.450 (2
6.150 5.850
16.200 (3)
6.150 5.600
16.050 (1)
6.250 6.200
14.850 (5)
6.250 5.500
14.700 (6)
6.250 5.950
14.650 (7)
5.800 5.250
13.850 ()
5.850 5.150
13.200 (9)
5.700 5.300
13.000 (10)
5.700 5.150
12.500 (11)

5.550 5.200 0.30

11.450 (12)

5.200 4.500 0.60

9.850 (13)

5.000 4.100 0.60

Score

17.600

16.450

16.200

16.050

14.850

14.700

14.650

13.850

13.200

13.000

12.500

11.450

9.850




2014 A(IV sp.kl. jaun.gr.) All Around - Starting list, rotation 10

Start
09:00

09:02

09:04

09:06

09:08

09:10

09:36

09:38

09:40

09:42

09:44

09:46

#
1.

2.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

Country
= POL

LAT
B LTU
LAT
B LTU
LAT
= POL
LAT
B LTU
LAT
mmLTU

LAT

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Name

Maksimovich Uladzislava
Strautmane Marija Rita
SIMONAVICIUTE Adrija
Musakova Lia Misele
STANKUTE Vaidile
StasSulonoka Emilija
Maksimovich Uladzislava
Strautmane Marija Rita
SIMONAVICIUTE Adrija
Musakova Lia MiSele
STANKUTE Vaidile

StaSulonoka Emilija

Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58

Club

Centrum Gimnastyki Nr1

KVK “Feja”

Kaunas sport school "STARTAS "
RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva
Kaunas sport school " STARTAS "

KVK “Feja”

Centrum Gimnastyki Nrl

KVK “Feja”

Kaunas sport school "STARTAS "
RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva
Kaunas sport school " STARTAS "

KVK “Feja”

Year App

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

JLle)e)[e]ie]e)e

—
—

>
0=

P

—
—




2014 A(IV sp.kl. jaun.gr.) All Around - Judges for rotation 10

Panel 1
@ E Panel 2
Name Country Name Country
DB1 Vasilevska Elina m— LAT DB1
DB2 KIKKAS-NOEOMAA Irina EST DB2
DAl Simonaviciene Rita . LTU DAl
DA2 Burlakova Svetlana — LAT DA2
Al SteSko Darja s LTU Al
A2 Kuranova Jana m LAT A2
A3 Tarasovs Laimonis m LAT A3
El Strakovich Yuliya = POL El
E2 Sidenko Anna m LAT E2
E3 ASmenska Jana m LAT E3
E4 E4
Line1 Ivanauska Nikola — LAT Line 1
Line2  Kamela Anastasija m LAT Line 2
Time Time
IrVeI:?(ier;ee Sepele Jevgenija m LAT
Assistent

o
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2014 A(IV sp.kl. jaun.gr.) All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

SIMONAVICIUTE Adrija
Kaunas sport school "STARTAS "

STANKUTE Vaidile

1. [

LTU
2. [ |

LTU
3 — ]
' LAT KVK “Feja”
4 | _
' LAT KVK “Feja”
5. |

LAT
6 |

POL

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Strautmane Marija Rita

Stasulonoka Emilija

Musakova Lia Misele
RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele,
K.Tracevska-Koneva

Maksimovich Uladzislava
Centrum Gimnastyki Nrl

Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58

Year

2014

Kaunas sport school " STARTAS 2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

D

7.400

6.000

6.500

4.650

5.400

4.950

O

A E Ded.

19.500 (1)
6.100 6.000
18.367 (2)
6.267 6.100
17.933 (3)
5.900 5.833 0.30
16.050 (4)

5.733 5.667
15.467 (5
5.367 5.300 0.60

14.917 ()
5.600 4.967 0.60

E Ded.

18.667 (2
6.300 6.267 6.100

18.767 (1)
5.800 6.467 6.500

13.550 (3)
4.450 5.433 4.267 0.60

{!

D A E Ded.
19.683 (1)
7.050 6.333 6.300

17.350 (3)

5.450 6.200 5.700
17.517 (2)

5.750 6.200 5.567

Score

39.183

37.034

36.700

33.400

32.984

28.467




2014 A(IV sp.kl. jaun.gr.)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LTU

2. -
LTU
LAT
LAT

LAT

POL

SIMONAVICIUTE Adrija
Kaunas sport school "STARTAS "

STANKUTE Vaidile
Kaunas sport school " STARTAS "

Strautmane Marija Rita

KVK “Feja”

Stasulonoka Emilija

KVK “Feja”

Musakova Lia Misele

RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva

Maksimovich Uladzislava
Centrum Gimnastyki Nrl

o
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Year

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

D

7.400

6.000

6.500

4.650

5.400

4.950

O

A E Ded.
19.500 (1)
6.100 6.000
18.367 (2
6.267 6.100
17.933 (3)
5.900 5.833 0.30
16.050 (1)
5.733 5.667
15.467 (5)
5.367 5.300 0.60
14.917 ()
5.600 4.967 0.60

Score

19.500

18.367

17.933

16.050

15.467

14.917




2014 A(IV sp.kl. jaun.gr.)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2. [ |
LTU
3 |
POL

Strautmane Marija Rita
KVK “Feja”

STANKUTE Vaidile
Kaunas sport school " STARTAS "

Maksimovich Uladzislava
Centrum Gimnastyki Nrl

o
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Year

2014

2014

2014

D

A E Ded.
18.767 (1)

5.800 6.467 6.500

18.667 (2

6.300 6.267 6.100

13.550 (3)

4.450 5.433 4.267 0.60

Score

18.767

18.667

13.550




2014 A(IV sp.kl. jaun.gr.)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. -
LTU
2. —
LAT
3 —
LAT

SIMONAVICIUTE Adrija
Kaunas sport school "STARTAS "

Musakova Lia Misele

RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva

Stasulonoka Emilija

KVK “Feja”

ngis © 2025 http://rgform.eu
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Year

2014

2014

2014

{!

19.683

Ded.
(1)

7.050 6.333 6.300

17.517

(2)

5.750 6.200 5.567

17.350

3)

5.450 6.200 5.700

Score

19.683

17.517

17.350




2014 B(lll sp.kl. vid.gr) All Around - Starting list, rotation 11

Start
10:20

10:22

10:24

10:26

10:28

10:30

10:32

10:34

10:36

10:38

10:40

10:42

10:44

10:46

10:48

10:50

10:52

10:54

10:56

10:58

11:00

11:02

11:04

11:06

11:08

11:10

11:12

11:14

11:16

11:18

11:20

11:22

#
1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

217.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Country
B LTU
LAT
= POL
BmLTU
ST
mmLTU
LAT
- EST
LAT
mmLTU
LAT
B LTU
LAT
LAT
mmLTU
LAT
LAT
mmLTU
B LTU
LAT
mmm POL
mmLTU
= EST
B LTU
LAT
ST
LAT
B LTU
LAT
mmLTU
LAT

LAT
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Name

Butrimas Alisa
Semenenko Valérija
Zhuk Yauheniya
Loginovaité Taja

Mint Lisee

Gaudutyte Amelija
Ruskule Kristiana
Ounapuu Justina
Jemeljanenko Jekaterina
Jakstaité Juvilé

Raizere Jelizaveta
Andriusyté Ugné
Badretdinova Anastasija
Ozolina Nikola
Potapkina Daryna
Novoselova Sofija
Kalvane Jana
Karkauskaite Milena
Butrimas Alisa
Semenenko Valérija
Zhuk Yauheniya
Loginovaité Taja

Mint Lisee

Gaudutyté Amelija
Ruskule Kristiana
Ounapuu Justina
Jemeljanenko Jekaterina
Jakstaite Juvilé

Raizere Jelizaveta
Andriusyté Ugneé
Badretdinova Anastasija

Ozolina Nikola

Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58

Club

VGcentras
RVS/E.Vasilevska,J.GoloSCapova
Centrum Gimnastyki Nrl
VGcentras

Irina Kikkase V6imlemisklubi
Dalia Kutkaite Academy
Olaines sporta centrs

Irina Kikkase V6imlemisklubi
MVK SILUETS

Dalia Kutkaite Academy
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
Dalia Kutkaite Academy

KVK “Feja”

RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
VGcentras

MVK Gracija

RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
GK Fortuna

VGcentras
RVS/E.Vasilevska,].GoloS¢apova
Centrum Gimnastyki Nr1
VGcentras

Irina Kikkase V6imlemisklubi
Dalia Kutkaite Academy
Olaines sporta centrs

Irina Kikkase Véimlemisklubi
MVK SILUETS

Dalia Kutkaite Academy
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
Dalia Kutkaite Academy

KVK “Feja”

RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Year App

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014
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Start
11:24

11:26

11:28

11:30

33.

34.

35.

36.

Country
mmLTU
m— LAT
 LAT

B LTU
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Name

Potapkina Daryna
Novoselova Sofija
Kalvane Jana

Karkauskaite Milena

Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58

Club

VGcentras
MVK Gracija
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

GK Fortuna

2014 |1
2014 |1
2014 ||Y
2014 |1




2014 B(Ill sp.kl. vid.gr) All Around - Judges for rotation 11

Panel 1
D @ E Panel 2
Name Country Name Country
DB1 Vasilevska Elina m— LAT DB1
DB2 KIKKAS-NOEOMAA Irina EST DB2
DAl Simonaviciene Rita . LTU DAl
DA2 Burlakova Svetlana — LAT DA2
Al SteSko Darja s LTU Al
A2 Kuranova Jana m LAT A2
A3 Tarasovs Laimonis m LAT A3
El Strakovich Yuliya = POL El
E2 Sidenko Anna m LAT E2
E3 ASmenska Jana m LAT E3
E4 E4
Line1 Ivanauska Nikola — LAT Line 1
Line2  Kamela Anastasija m LAT Line 2
Time Time
IrVeI:?(ier;ee Sepele Jevgenija m LAT
Assistent

o
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2014 B(lll sp.kl. vid.gr) All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu

LAT

=zl

LAT

LAT

LAT

EST

LTU

EST

POL

— —
20 51l
Izl 5

LAT

21
c

21
c

21
c

21
c

21
c

Novoselova Sofija
MVK Grécija

Kalvane Jana

RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Ruskule Kristiana
Olaines sporta centrs

Raizere Jelizaveta

RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Ozolina Nikola

RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Semenenko Valérija

RVS/E.Vasilevska,J.Golos¢apova

Ounapuu Justina

Irina Kikkase Véimlemisklubi

Karkauskaite Milena
GK Fortuna

Miint Lisee

Irina Kikkase V6imlemisklubi

Zhuk Yauheniya
Centrum Gimnastyki Nrl

Jemeljanenko Jekaterina

MVK SILUETS

Potapkina Daryna
VGcentras

Badretdinova Anastasija

KVK “Feja”
Andriusyté Ugné
Dalia Kutkaite Academy

Loginovaité Taja
VGcentras

Butrimas Alisa
VGcentras

Gaudutyté Amelija
Dalia Kutkaite Academy

Jakstaiteé Juvilé
Dalia Kutkaite Academy

Year

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

D A E Ded.
17.533 (1)
3.700 6.800 7.033 -

17.283 (2)
.850 6.733 6.700 -

w

13.817 (4
1.750 6.233 5.833 -
14.367 (3)

1.600 6.633 6.133 -

Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58

D

7.450

6.700

6.750

5.000

5.400

5.300

4.300

5.100

3.600

3.000

1.900

2.850

O

A E Ded.
20.717 (1)
6.400 6.867 -

19.367 (3)
6.333 6.333 -
19.883 (2)
6.200 6.933 -
18.200 (4)
6.533 6.667 -

16.800 (7)
5.833 5.567 -
17.700 (5
6.167 6.233 -
16.400 (9)
6.200 5.900 -
17.233 (o)
6.167 5.967 -

14.467 (9)
5.700 5.167 -
13.300 (10
5.533 4.767 -

11.367 (11)
5.300 4.467 0.30
10.317 (12)
5.167 2.900 0.60

E Ded.

19.017 (1)
5.750 6.433 6.833

16.733 (2)
4.700 6.167 5.867

16.633 (3)
4,900 6.500 5.233

16.033 (9)
6.133 6.400
15.750 (5)
6.200 5.300

3.500

4.250

12.600 (7)
5.533 4.067
11.833 ()
5.733 4.900
10.383 (9)
5.533 3.500 0.60
13.133 (6)
6.100 4.533
6.067 (10)
4.900 0.367

3.000

1.200

1.950

2.500

0.800

D

6.350

5.400

5.250

5.750

5.850

4.700

4.050

3.650

3.300

4.500

{!

A E Ded.
19.683 (1)
6.533 6.800
18.033 (9)
6.100 6.533
17.283 (5
6.433 5.600

18.250 (3)
6.467 6.033
18.817 (2)
6.467 6.500

16.100 (o)
6.033 5.367

15.550 (7)
6.133 5.367
15.017 (9)
5.933 5.433
15.033 (8)
6.367 5.367
14.500 (10)
5.867 4.133

Score

40.400

37.050

36.650

36.616

36.450

35.450

34.333

33.800

33.683

32.783

31.050

30.783

28.967

25.900

25.650

24.750

24.500

16.384




2014 B(IIl sp.kl. vid.gr)

Rank Country Name/Club

—
1.

EST

—
2.

EST
3 |

LTU
4. |

LTU

Ounapuu Justina
Irina Kikkase Véimlemisklubi

Miint Lisee
Irina Kikkase Véimlemisklubi

Butrimas Alisa
VGcentras

Loginovaité Taja
VGcentras

o
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Year

2014

2014

2014

2014

D

3.700

3.850

1.600

1.750

A E Ded.

17.533 (1)
6.800 7.033

17.283 (2
6.733 6.700

14.367 (3)
6.633 6.133

13.817 (1)
6.233 5.833

Score

17.533

17.283

14.367

13.817




2014 B(IIl sp.kl. vid.gr)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. | |
LAT
2. [ |
LAT
3. | |
LAT
4. |
LAT
5 [ |
LTU
6 |
POL
-
7.
EST
==
8.
EST
9. | |
LAT
10. ==
LTU
11, =
LTU
12, =
LTU
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Novoselova Sofija
MVK Gracija

Raizere Jelizaveta
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Ruskule Kristiana
Olaines sporta centrs

Ozolina Nikola 5
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Karkauskaite Milena
GK Fortuna

Zhuk Yauheniya
Centrum Gimnastyki Nrl

Ounapuu Justina
Irina Kikkase Voimlemisklubi

Miint Lisee
Irina Kikkase V6imlemisklubi

Badretdinova Anastasija
KVK “Feja”

Andriusyté Ugné
Dalia Kutkaite Academy

Gaudutyté Amelija
Dalia Kutkaite Academy

Jakstaiteé Juvile
Dalia Kutkaite Academy
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Year

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

D

7.450

6.750

6.700

5.000

5.300

5.100

5.400

4.300

3.600

3.000

1.900

2.850

O

A E Ded.

20.717 (1)
6.400 6.867
19.883 (2
6.200 6.933
19.367 (3)
6.333 6.333
18.200 (1)
6.533 6.667
17.700 (5)
6.167 6.233
17.233 (6)
6.167 5.967
16.800 (7)
5.833 5.567
16.400 (8)
6.200 5.900
14.467 (9)
5.700 5.167
13.300 (10)
5.533 4.767
11.367 (11)

5.300 4.467 0.30

10.317 (12)

5.167 2.900 0.60

Score

20.717

19.883

19.367

18.200

17.700

17.233

16.800

16.400

14.467

13.300

11.367

10.317




2014 B(IIl sp.kl. vid.gr)

Rank Country Name/Club

1 Kalvane Jana )
' LAT RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
5 Raizere Jelizaveta
' LAT RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
3 Semenenko Valérija
' LAT RVS/E.Vasilevska,J.GolosCapova
4 Jemeljanenko Jekaterina
' LAT MVKSILUETS
5 @ Potapkina Daryna
’ LTU VGcentras
6 BE Gaudutyté Amelija
LTu Dalia Kutkaite Academy
7 EE Andriusyté Ugné
LTu Dalia Kutkaite Academy
8 B Loginovaité Taja
LTU VGcentras
9 Bm Butrimas Alisa
LTU VGcentras
10 B jak$taité jyvilé
' LTU Dalia Kutkaite Academy

o
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Year

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

D

5.750

4.700

4.900

3.500

4.250

2.500

3.000

1.200

1.950

0.800

A E Ded.

19.017 (1)
6.433 6.833
16.733 (2
6.167 5.867
16.633 (3)
6.500 5.233
16.033 (4
6.133 6.400
15.750 (5)
6.200 5.300
13.133 (6)
6.100 4.533
12.600 (7)
5.533 4.067
11.833 ()
5.733 4.900
10.383 (9)

5.533 3.500 0.60

6.067 (10)
4,900 0.367

Score

19.017

16.733

16.633

16.033

15.750

13.133

12.600

11.833

10.383

6.067




2014 B(IIl sp.kl. vid.gr)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT

2 . |
LAT

3 . |
LAT

4. |
LAT

5. |
LAT

6 |
LTU

7 |
POL

8 -
LTU

9 . |
LAT

10. —
LAT
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Novoselova Sofija
MVK Gracija

Semenenko Valérija
RVS/E.Vasilevska,J.GoloS¢apova

Ozolina Nikola 5
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Kalvane Jana 5
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Ruskule Kristiana
Olaines sporta centrs

Karkauskaite Milena
GK Fortuna

Zhuk Yauheniya
Centrum Gimnastyki Nrl

Potapkina Daryna
VGcentras

Jemeljanenko Jekaterina
MVK SILUETS

Badretdinova Anastasija
KVK “Feja”
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Year

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

D

6.350

5.850

5.750

5.400

5.250

4.700

4.050

3.300

3.650

4.500

{!

A E Ded.

19.683 (1)
6.533 6.800
18.817 (2
6.467 6.500
18.250 (3)
6.467 6.033
18.033 (4
6.100 6.533
17.283 (5)
6.433 5.600
16.100 (6)
6.033 5.367
15.550 (7)
6.133 5.367
15.033 ()
6.367 5.367
15.017 (9)
5.933 5.433
14.500 (10)
5.867 4.133

Score

19.683

18.817

18.250

18.033

17.283

16.100

15.550

15.033

15.017

14.500




2014 C(ll sp.kl. vec.gr.) All Around - Starting list, rotation 12

Start
12:05

12:07

12:09

12:11

12:13

12:15

12:17

12:19

12:21

12:23

12:25

12:27

12:29

12:31

12:33

12:35

12:37

12:39

12:41

12:43

12:45

12:47

12:49

12:51

12:53

12:55

12:57

12:59

13:01

13:03

13:05

13:07

#
1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

217.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Country

LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
mmm POL
LAT
LAT
LAT
mmm POL
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
B LTU
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
mmm POL
LAT
LAT

LAT
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Name

Endzina Lotte
Radkevica Marta
Skurjate Adelina
Vahru$eva Polina
Steina Emilija
LevSina Veronika
Havrylenko Yeva
Fjodorova Olivija
Pentkowska Emilia
Kuzakova Arina
Vérdina Sofija
Strogonova Anna
Borowska Maya
Kornuta Nikola
Vérdina Ksenija
Denisenko Jelena
Rolova Adriana
Otikova Sonora
Vasaraja Alina
Zaivej Jekaterina
Endzina Lotte
Radkevica Marta
Skurjate Adelina
Vahru$eva Polina
Steina Emilija
LevSina Veronika
Havrylenko Yeva
Fjodorova Olivija
Pentkowska Emilia
Kuzakova Arina
Vérdina Sofija
Strogonova Anna
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Club
Grand Jete

Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva
KNSS

Tukuma Sporta skola

RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Vingro visi

Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Centrum Gimnastyki Nr1

RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva
LMVK-WEST

Tukuma Sporta skola

Centrum Gimnastyki Nr1

Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"

LMVK-WEST

RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva
Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"

KNSS

Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"

VGcentras

Grand Jete

Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva
KNSS

Tukuma Sporta skola

RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Vingro visi

Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Centrum Gimnastyki Nr1

RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva
LMVK-WEST

Tukuma Sporta skola

Year App

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

0

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

O

Q0

—
—

o)[e][®,




Start
13:09

13:11

13:13

13:15

13:17

13:19

13:21

13:23

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

Country
= POL

m— LAT
 LAT
m LAT
m LAT
m— LAT
 LAT

B LU
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Name

Borowska Maya
Kornuta Nikola
Vérdina Ksenija
Denisenko Jelena
Rolova Adriana
Otikova Sonora
Vasaraja Alina

Zaivej Jekaterina
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Club

Centrum Gimnastyki Nrl

Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"

LMVK-WEST

RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva
Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"

KNSS

Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"

VGcentras

2014 |1
2014 |O
2004 |O
2014 |1
2014 |1
2014 |1
2004 |O
o]




2014 C(Il sp.kl. vec.gr.) All Around - Judges for rotation 12

DB1

Name

Country

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

El

E2

E3

E4

Line 1l

Line 2

Time

Panel 1

Name D @ @ Country
DB1 Sidenko Anna m LAT
DB2 Burlakova Svetlana m LAT
DAl Strakovich Yuliya mm POL
DA2 Kubraka Yuliya m LAT
Al ASmenska Jana m LAT
A2 Kuranova Jana m LAT
El Vasilevska Elina m LAT
E2 Mandrika Anastasija m LAT
E3
E4
Linel Tarasovs Laimonis m LAT
Line2  Kamela Anastasija m LAT
Time
Irvcla?tiar:ee Sepele Jevgenija m LAT
Assistent

g ksis © 2025 http://rgform.eu
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2014 C(ll sp.kl. vec.gr.) All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.
12.

13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.
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1 500 50 =020 =0 =00 =00 500 5050 =1 =10 510

POL

LTU

=1 =11 =11 =11 51

Radkevi¢a Marta
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Fjodorova Olivija
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Denisenko Jelena_
RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele,
K.Tracevska-Koneva

Levsina Veronika 5
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Verdina Sofija
LMVK-WEST

Kuzakova Arina
RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele,
K.Tracevska-Koneva

Kornuta Nikola
Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"

Rolova Adriana
Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"

Havrylenko Yeva
Vingro visi

Pentkowska Emilia
Centrum Gimnastyki Nrl

Otikova Sonora
KNSS

Skurjate Adelina
RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele,
K.Tracevska-Koneva

Vahruseva Polina
KNSS

Borowska Maya
Centrum Gimnastyki Nrl

Zaivej Jekaterina
VGcentras

Endzina Lotte
Grand Jete

Vasaraja Alina
Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"

Verdina Ksenija
LMVK-WEST

Steina Emilija
Tukuma Sporta skola

Strogonova Anna
Tukuma Sporta skola

Year

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014
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2.800

3.250

3.300

2.300

2.500

2.550

2.350

2.650

1.600

1.850

2.450

2.650

2.150

2.400

16.300 (2)
6.800 6.700

15.950 (4)
6.500 6.200

17.350 (1)
7.100 6.950
16.000 (3)
6.800 6.900
15.800 (5)
6.950 6.350

15.400 (6)
6.550 6.300

15.350 (7)
6.350 6.650

15.350 (7)
6.200 6.500

14.050 (12)
6.800 5.650
14.250 (10)
6.200 6.200
15.250 (9)
6.600 6.200
13.950 (14)
6.050 5.250
14.150 (11)
6.100 5.900
14.050 (12)
6.350 5.300

D

4.950

4.300

4.300

6.350

4.700

4.450

3.750

4.400

5.300

2.550

3.700

3.150

2.100

2.000

2.400

1.700

O

A E Ded.

17.050 (1)
6.350 5.750
17.250 (3)
6.500 6.450
16.700 (5)
6.050 6.350
19.300 (1)
6.550 6.400
16.300 (6)
6.100 5.500
14.300 (10)
5.850 4.000

15.550 (8)
6.450 5.350

16.200 (7)
6.200 5.600

17.650 (2
6.350 6.000

13.800 (11)
5.700 5.550
14.950 (9)
5.800 5.450

13.500 (12)
5.550 4.800
12.050 (14)

5.650 4.600 0.30

12.250 (13)
5.600 4.650
11.750 (15)
5.250 4.100
9.150 (16)
4.950 2.500

D

5.700

4.500

3.850

3.100

3.750

3.650

2.850

2.900

3.050

2.850

{!

A E
18.600 (1)
6.400 6.500

16.150 (2
6.050 5.600

13.250 (9)
5.750 3.650

15.350 (3)
6.400 5.850
14.350 (5)
6.000 4.600
14,950 (1)
6.150 5.150
12.250 (10)
5.850 3.550
14.150 (6)

5.950 5.300

13.750 ()
5.750 4.950
13.950 (7)
5.900 5.200

Ded.

Score

35.650

33.550

32.850

32.550

32.250

31.650

31.550

31.150

30.550

30.350

29.900

29.500

29.150

28.700

28.000

27.750

27.300

26.200

25.900

23.200




2014 C(ll sp.kl. vec.gr.)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12,

12.

14,

=M =020 S0 S0 S0 50 50 80 =1 =1 =1 51 51

Kuzakova Arina
RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K. Tracevska-Koneva

Fjodorova Olivija
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Kornuta Nikola
Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"
Verdina Sofija
LMVK-WEST

Rolova Adriana
Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"

Pentkowska Emilia
Centrum Gimnastyki Nrl

Skurjate Adelina
RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K. Tracevska-Koneva

Vahruseva Polina
KNSS

Vasaraja Alina
Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"

Endzina Lotte
Grand Jete

Steina Emilija
Tukuma Sporta skola

Zaivej Jekaterina
VGcentras

Strogonova Anna
Tukuma Sporta skola

Verdina Ksenija
LMVK-WEST

o
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Year

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

D

3.300

2.800

2.300

3.250

2.500

2.550

2.350

2.650

2.450

1.850

2.150

1.600

2.400

2.650

A E Ded.

17.350 (1)
7.100 6.950
16.300 (2
6.800 6.700
16.000 (3)
6.800 6.900
15.950 (1)
6.500 6.200
15.800 (5)
6.950 6.350
15.400 (6)
6.550 6.300
15.350 (7)
6.350 6.650
15.350 (7)
6.200 6.500
15.250 (9)
6.600 6.200
14.250 (10)
6.200 6.200
14.150 (11)
6.100 5.900
14.050 (12)
6.800 5.650
14.050 (12
6.350 5.300
13.950 (14
6.050 5.250

Score

17.350

16.300

16.000

15.950

15.800

15.400

15.350

15.350

15.250

14.250

14.150

14.050

14.050

13.950




2014 C(ll sp.kl. vec.gr.)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12,

13.

14,

15.

16.

=I5 EH SN S S0 50 =1 =1 =1 =1 =11

Levsina Veronika 5
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Otikova Sonora
KNSS

Fjodorova Olivija
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Radkevi¢a Marta
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Denisenko Jelena_

RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva
Verdina Sofija

LMVK-WEST

Havrylenko Yeva
Vingro visi

Kornuta Nikola
Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"

Borowska Maya
Centrum Gimnastyki Nrl

Kuzakova Arina
RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva

Vahruseva Polina
KNSS

Endzina Lotte
Grand Jete

Vérdina Ksenija
LMVK-WEST

Vasaraja Alina

Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"
Steina Emilija

Tukuma Sporta skola

Strogonova Anna
Tukuma Sporta skola

o
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Year

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

D

6.350

5.300

4.300

4.950

4.300

4.700

4.400

3.750

3.700

4.450

2.550

3.150

2.000

2.100

2.400

1.700

O

A E Ded.

19.300 (1)
6.550 6.400
17.650 (2)
6.350 6.000
17.250 (3)
6.500 6.450
17.050 (4
6.350 5.750
16.700 (5)
6.050 6.350
16.300 (6)
6.100 5.500
16.200 (7)
6.200 5.600
15.550 (8)
6.450 5.350
14.950 (9)
5.800 5.450
14.300 (10)
5.850 4.000
13.800 (11)
5.700 5.550
13.500 (12)
5.550 4.800
12.250 (13)
5.600 4.650
12.050 (14)

5.650 4.600 0.30

11.750 (15)
5.250 4.100
9.150 (16)
4.950 2.500

Score

19.300

17.650

17.250

17.050

16.700

16.300

16.200

15.550

14.950

14.300

13.800

13.500

12.250

12.050

11.750

9.150




2014 C(ll sp.kl. vec.gr.)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT

2. |
LAT

3_ |
LAT

4. |
POL

5. |
LAT

6. |
LAT

7 [ |
LTU

8 |
POL

9. |
LAT

10. —
LAT

Radkevi¢a Marta
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Denisenko Jelena_
RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva

Rolova Adriana
Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"

Pentkowska Emilia
Centrum Gimnastyki Nrl

Havrylenko Yeva
Vingro visi

Skurjate Adelina
RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K. Tracevska-Koneva

Zaivej Jekaterina
VGcentras

Borowska Maya
Centrum Gimnastyki Nrl

Levsina Veronika 5
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Otikova Sonora
KNSS

o
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Year

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

D

5.700

4.500

3.100

3.650

3.750

2.900

2.850

3.050

3.850

2.850

{!

A E Ded.

18.600 (1)
6.400 6.500
16.150 (2
6.050 5.600
15.350 (3)
6.400 5.850
14,950 (1)
6.150 5.150
14.350 (5)
6.000 4.600
14.150 (6)
5.950 5.300
13.950 (7)
5.900 5.200
13.750 (9)
5.750 4.950
13.250 (9)
5.750 3.650
12.250 (10)
5.850 3.550

Score

18.600

16.150

15.350

14.950

14.350

14.150

13.950

13.750

13.250

12.250




2013 A(V sp.kl. jaun.gr.) All Around - Starting list, rotation 6

Start
16:15

16:17

16:19

16:21

16:23

16:25

16:27

16:29

16:31

16:33

16:35

16:37

16:39

16:41

16:43

16:45

16:47

16:49

16:51

16:53

16:55

16:57

#
1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Country

LAT
mm LTU
= EST
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
= LTU
LAT
B LTU
= EST
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT

B LTU

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Name

Kostjukova Margarita

Jafisova Selija
Kangur Stella
Sarana Darja

Luse Alise

Hahileva Arina

PelSe Kira
Zavoronkova Ksenija
Manuilova Jelizaveta
Mironenko Vasilisa

Gordina Elizaveta

Kostjukova Margarita

Jafisova Selija
Kangur Stella
Sarana Darja

Luse Alise

Hahileva Arina

PelSe Kira
Zavoronkova Ksenija
Manuilova Jelizaveta
Mironenko Vasilisa

Gordina Elizaveta

Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58

Club
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

SC Viesulas

Irina Kikkase V6imlemisklubi

RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

LMVK-WEST

RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
RVS/E.Vasilevska, A.Valujevica-Bite

KVK "Feja"

RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

VGcentras

RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

SC Viesulas

Irina Kikkase Véimlemisklubi

RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

LMVK-WEST

RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
RVS/E.Vasilevska, A.Valujevica-Bite

KVK "Feja"

RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

VGcentras

Year App

2013

0

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013
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—
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—
—

>
—

N
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2013 A(V sp.kl. jaun.gr.) All Around - Judges for rotation 6

DB1

Name

Panel 2

Country

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

A3

El

E2

E3

E4

Linel

Line 2

Time

Panel 1

Name @ E @ Country
DB1 Simonaviciene Rita . LTU
DB2 Vasilevska Elina m LAT
DAl Sidenko Anna  LAT
DA2 Ivanauska Nikola — LAT
Al SteSko Darja . LTU
A2 Burlakova Svetlana m LAT
A3 ASmenska Jana m LAT
El KIKKAS-NOEOMAA Irina E EST
E2 Kubraka Yuliya m LAT
E3 Tarasovs Laimonis
E4
Linel Kuranova Jana — LAT
Line2  Kamela Anastasija mmm LAT
Time
Irvé?tiar:ee Sepele Jevgenija m LAT
Assistent

o
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2013 A(V sp.kl. jaun.gr.) All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

g ksis © 2025 http://rgform.eu

LAT

LAT

LAT

Luse Alise
LMVK-WEST

Manuilova
Jelizaveta

KVK "Feja"
Hahileva Arina
RVS/S.Burlakova,
J.Sepele,
K.Tracevska-Koneva
Sarana Darja
RVS/A.Sidenko,
A.M.Suravina

Jafisova Selija
SC Viesulas

Zavoronkova
Ksenija
RVS/E.Vasilevska,
A.Valujevica-Bite
PelSe Kira
RVS/A.Sidenko,
A.M.Suravina

Mironenko
Vasilisa
RVS/A.Sidenko,
A.M.Suravina

Kostjukova
Margarita
RVS/A.Sidenko,
A.M.Suravina
Kangur Stella
Irina Kikkase
Vbimlemisklubi

Gordina Elizaveta
VGcentras

Year

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

D

7.000

6.700

6.300

6.100

6.200

O

A E Ded.

20.400 (2)
6.500 6.900

20.533 (1)
6.800 7.033

19.500 (3)

6.600 6.600

19.367 (4)

6.733 6.533

17.500 (5

5.667 5.633

Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58

6.200

5.800

4.600

5.850

4.550

5.050

4.500

18.233 (2)
6.367 5.667
18.533 (1)
6.300 6.433

17.300 (4)

6.367 6.333

17.317 (3)

6.100 5.667 0.30

15.750 (6)

5.667 5.533

16.283 (5)

6.133 5.100
15.667 (7)

5.800 5.967 0.60

D

8.550

6.250

6.550

5.850

6.100

5.950

5.550

3.500

{!

A E Ded.
22.617 (1)
6.867 7.200

19.850

(2)
6.700 6.900

17.950 (6)

6.100 5.600 0.30

18.517 (4
6.300 6.367

18.033 (5

6.300 5.633

18.917 (3)

6.433 6.533

17.650 (7)
6.133 5.967

14.867 (3)
5.767 5.600

i

D A E Ded.
19.300 (1)
6.200 6.533 6.567

13.517 (2
2.950 5.533 5.033

Score

41.917

40.250

38.483

37.733

37.050

36.667

35.350

34.667

33.783

33.317

28.384




2013 A(V sp.kl. jaun.gr.)

Rank Country Name/Club

1 Hahileva Arina

’ LAT RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K. Tracevska-Koneva
5 Manuilova Jelizaveta

' LAT KVK "Feja"
3 Sarana Darja )

LAT RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

4 Zavoronkova Ksenija

' LAT RVS/E.Vasilevska, A.Valujevica-Bite
5 Kostjukova Margarita

' LAT RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

o
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Year

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

D

6.700

7.000

6.300

6.100

6.200

O

A E Ded.

20.533 (1)
6.800 7.033
20.400 (2)
6.500 6.900
19.500 (3)
6.600 6.600
19.367 (4)
6.733 6.533
17.500 (5)
5.667 5.633

Score

20.533

20.400

19.500

19.367

17.500




2013 A(V sp.kl. jaun.gr.)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. -
LTU
2. |
LAT
3_ |
LAT
4. |
LAT
5. |
LAT
6. |
LAT
[~
7.
EST

Jafisova Selija
SC Viesulas

Sarana Darja 5
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

PelSe Kira 5
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Zavoronkova Ksenija
RVS/E.Vasilevska, A.Valujevica-Bite

Kostjukova Margarita
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Mironenko Vasilisa
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Kangur Stella
Irina Kikkase Voimlemisklubi

o
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Year

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

D

5.800

6.200

5.850

4.600

5.050

4.550

4.500

A E Ded.
18.533 (1)
6.300 6.433
18.233 (2
6.367 5.667
17.317 (3)
6.100 5.667 0.30
17.300 (4)
6.367 6.333
16.283 (5)
6.133 5.100
15.750 (6)
5.667 5.533
15.667 (7)
5.800 5.967 0.60

Score

18.533

18.233

17.317

17.300

16.283

15.750

15.667




2013 A(V sp.kl. jaun.gr.)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2 . |
LAT
3,
LAT
4. [ |
LTU
5 . |
LAT
6 . |
LAT
[~
7.
EST
8 -
LTU

Luse Alise
LMVK-WEST

Manuilova Jelizaveta

KVK "Feja"

Mironenko Vasilisa
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Jafisova Selija
SC Viesulas

Pelse Kira 5
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Hahileva Arina
RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K. Tracevska-Koneva

Kangur Stella
Irina Kikkase Voimlemisklubi

Gordina Elizaveta
VGcentras

o
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Year

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

D

8.550

6.250

5.950

5.850

6.100

6.550

5.550

3.500

{!

A E Ded.
22.617 (1)
6.867 7.200
19.850 (2
6.700 6.900
18.917 (3)
6.433 6.533
18.517 (1)
6.300 6.367
18.033 (5)
6.300 5.633
17.950 (6)
6.100 5.600 0.30
17.650 (7)
6.133 5.967
14.867 (38)
5.767 5.600

Score

22.617

19.850

18.917

18.517

18.033

17.950

17.650

14.867




2013 A(V sp.kl. jaun.gr.)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2. -
LTU

Luse Alise
LMVK-WEST

Gordina Elizaveta
VGcentras

o
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Year

2013

2013

D

@i

A
19.300

Ded.
(1)

6.200 6.533 6.567

13.517

(2)

2,950 5.533 5.033

Score

19.300

13.517




2013 B(IV sp.kl. vid.gr) All Around - Starting list, rotation 10

Start
09:12

09:14

09:16

09:18

09:20

09:22

09:24

09:26

09:30

09:34

09:48

09:50

09:52

09:54

09:56

09:58

10:00

10:02

10:06

10:10

#
7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

16.

18.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

34.

36.

Country

LAT
LAT
LAT
BmLTU
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
mm LTU
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT

LAT
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Name

Lacinjana Alija
Kro$a Kristina
Sergejevica Nikola
Kemp Rebeka Lilly
Biete Asnate
Morozova Melanija
Sipola Paula
Pétersone Adriana
Velikanova Nikola
Zabjaka Jeva
Lacinjana Alija
KroSa Kristina
Sergejevica Nikola
Kemp Rebeka Lilly
Biete Asnate
Morozova Melanija
Sipola Paula
Pétersone Adriana
Velikanova Nikola

Zabjaka Jeva

Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58

Club
RVS/A.Valujevica-Bite, E.Vasilevska

RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Dalia Kutkaite Academy

RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

RVS/|.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva, S.Burlakova
KVK “Feja”

RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

KNSS

RVS/A.Valujevica-Bite, E.Vasilevska
RVS/A.Valujevica-Bite, E.Vasilevska
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Dalia Kutkaite Academy

RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

RVS/|.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva, S.Burlakova
KVK “Feja”

RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

KNSS

RVS/A.Valujevica-Bite, E.Vasilevska

Year App

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013
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2013 B(IV sp.kl. vid.gr) All Around - Judges for rotation 10

Panel 1
@ E Panel 2
Name Country Name Country
DB1 Vasilevska Elina m— LAT DB1
DB2 KIKKAS-NOEOMAA Irina EST DB2
DAl Simonaviciene Rita . LTU DAl
DA2 Burlakova Svetlana — LAT DA2
Al SteSko Darja s LTU Al
A2 Kuranova Jana m LAT A2
A3 Tarasovs Laimonis m LAT A3
El Strakovich Yuliya = POL El
E2 Sidenko Anna m LAT E2
E3 ASmenska Jana m LAT E3
E4 E4
Line1 Ivanauska Nikola — LAT Line 1
Line2  Kamela Anastasija m LAT Line 2
Time Time
IrVeI:?(ier;ee Sepele Jevgenija m LAT
Assistent

o
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2013 B(IV sp.kl. vid.gr) All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

ngis © 2025 http://rgform.eu

=l 20 51 500 500 500 500 500 51 51

Sipola Paula
KVK “Feja”

Pétersone Adrianav
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
Lacinjana Alija
RVS/A.Valujevita-Bite,
E.Vasilevska

Biete Asnate 3
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Morozova Melanija
RVS/).Sepele, K. Tracevska-
Koneva, S.Burlakova

Krosa Kristina 5
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Zabjaka Jeva
RVS/A.Valujevica-Bite,
E.Vasilevska

Velikanova Nikola
KNSS

Kemp Rebeka Lilly
Dalia Kutkaite Academy

Sergejevica Nikola
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Year

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58

D

7.100

6.100

5.950

5.000

4.450

5.550

5.650

O

A E Ded.
21.000 (1)
6.900 7.000

18.167 (3)
6.000 6.067
18.417 (2)
6.100 6.367
17.667 (4)
6.267 6.400
16.050 (7)
5.767 5.833
16.483 (6)

5.333 5.900 0.30

17.150 (5
5.733 5.767

17.750 (1)
4.350 6.333 7.067

17.233 (2
4200 6.567 6.467

15.767 (3)
3.800 5.833 6.133

14.550 (4)
3.950 5.367 5.233

E Ded.

D

6.550

5.750

5.650

5.500

5.500

4.450

5.050

3.850

4.650

{!

A E Ded.
20.317 (1)
6.867 6.900
18.517 (3)
6.333 6.433

17.750 (1)

6.000 6.100

17.233 (5
6.000 5.733
18.700 (2
6.200 7.000
16.717 ()
5.967 6.300
16.117 (7)
5.667 5.400
14.150 (9)
6.167 4.133

14.550 ()
5.633 4.267

Score

41.317

36.267

35.917

35.650

34.900

34.750

33.200

31.884

31.300

29.100




2013 B(IV sp.kl. vid.gr)

Rank Country Name/Club

=l =l 20 51 51 =1 51

Sipola Paula
KVK “Feja”

Biete Asnate 5
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
Lacinjana Alija
RVS/A.Valujevica-Bite, E.Vasilevska

Morozova Melanija
RVS/).Sepele, K. Tracevska-Koneva, S.Burlakova

Kemp Rebeka Lilly
Dalia Kutkaite Academy

Zabjaka Jeva
RVS/A.Valujevica-Bite, E.Vasilevska

Krosa Kristina 5
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

o
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Year

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

D

7.100

5.950

6.100

5.000

5.650

5.550

4.450

O

A E Ded.
21.000 (1)
6.900 7.000
18.417 (2
6.100 6.367
18.167 (3)
6.000 6.067
17.667 (4)
6.267 6.400
17.150 (5)
5.733 5.767
16.483 (6)
5.333 5.900 0.30
16.050 (7)
5.767 5.833

Score

21.000

18.417

18.167

17.667

17.150

16.483

16.050




2013 B(IV sp.kl. vid.gr)

Rank Country Name/Club
1 Pétersone Adriana
' LAT RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
5 Biete Asnate )
' LAT RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
3 Velikanova Nikola
' LAT KNS5
4 Sergejevica Nikola
' LAT Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

o
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Year

2013

2013

2013

2013

D

4.350

4.200

3.800

3.950

A E Ded.
17.750 (1)
6.333 7.067
17.233 (2
6.567 6.467
15.767 (3)
5.833 6.133
14.550 (1)
5.367 5.233

Score

17.750

17.233

15.767

14.550




2013 B(IV sp.kl. vid.gr)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2. |
LAT
3_ |
LAT
4. |
LAT
5. |
LAT
6. |
LAT
7. |
LAT
8. |
LAT
9. -

LTU

Sipola Paula
KVK “Feja”

Krosa Kristina 5
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Pétersone Adrianav
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
Lacinjana Alija
RVS/A.Valujevica-Bite, E.Vasilevska

Morozova Melanija
RVS/).Sepele, K. Tracevska-Koneva, S.Burlakova

Zabjaka Jeva
RVS/A.Valujevica-Bite, E.Vasilevska

Velikanova Nikola
KNSS

Sergejevica Nikola
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Kemp Rebeka Lilly
Dalia Kutkaite Academy

o
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Year

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

D

6.550

5.500

5.750

5.650

5.500

4.450

5.050

4.650

3.850

{!

A E Ded.

20.317 (1)
6.867 6.900
18.700 (2
6.200 7.000
18.517 (3)
6.333 6.433
17.750 (1)
6.000 6.100
17.233 (5)
6.000 5.733
16.717 ()
5.967 6.300
16.117 (1)
5.667 5.400
14.550 ()
5.633 4.267
14.150 (9)
6.167 4.133

Score

20.317

18.700

18.517

17.750

17.233

16.717

16.117

14.550

14.150




2013 C(lll sp.kl. vec.gr.) All Around - Starting list, rotation 13

Start
14:10

14:12

14:14

14:16

14:18

14:20

14:22

14:24

14:26

14:28

14:30

14:32

14:34

14:36

14:38

14:40

14:42

14:44

14:46

14:48

14:50

14:52

14:54

14:56

14:58

15:00

15:02

15:04

15:06

15:08

15:10

15:12

#
1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

217.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Country

LAT
LAT
B LTU
LAT
LAT
LAT
B LTU
LAT
B LTU
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
B LTU
LAT
LAT
LAT
B LTU
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
B LTU
LAT
mmLTU
LAT

LAT

gksis © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Name

Savcenko Sofja
Varvara Ivanova

Krec¢ Arina

Belasova Amina Aleksandria

Tarasova Monika
Solovjova Sona
Svorobovi¢ Angelina
GaidamoviCa Beate
Podc¢asinskaja Ariana
Dedele Evija

Markina Karina
Grinko Arina

Smite Kristine
Zlibina Lika

Putne Amélija

Cinite Paula
Konovalova Jelizaveta
Pacepko Adelina
Lukaseviciaté Diana
Gamma Violeta
Savlenko Sofja
Varvara Ivanova

Krec¢ Arina

Belasova Amina Aleksandria

Blima Evija
Tarasova Monika
Solovjova Sona
Svorobovi¢ Angelina
Gaidamovita Beate
Podcasinskaja Ariana
Dedele Evija

Markina Karina

Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58

Club

MVK Gracija

KNSS

VGcentras

Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Olaines sporta centrs

RVS/|.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva, S.Burlakova
VGcentras

KVK "Feja"

VGcentras

Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Grand Jete

Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Tukuma Sporta skola

Olaines sporta centrs

KVK “Feja”

MVK Gracija

RVS/|.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva, S.Burlakova
Olaines sporta centrs

VGcentras

RVS/|.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva, S.Burlakova
MVK Gracija

KNSS

VGcentras

Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Tukuma Sporta skola

Olaines sporta centrs

RVS/).Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva, S.Burlakova
VGcentras

KVK "Feja"

VGcentras

Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Grand Jete

Year App

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

O

Qe |OO]*]O

oo Ole OO

—
—

{!

{!

{!

{!

{!

{!




Start
15:14

15:16

15:18

15:20

15:22

15:24

15:26

15:28

15:30

15:32

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

Country

m LAT
m LAT
 LAT
m LAT
m LAT
m— LAT
 LAT
B LU
m LAT

m LAT

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Name

Grinko Arina

Smite Kristine

Zlibina Lika

Putne Amélija

Cinite Paula
Konovalova Jelizaveta
Pacepko Adelina
LukaSeviciuté Diana
Gamma Violeta

Blima Evija

Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58

Club

Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Tukuma Sporta skola

Olaines sporta centrs

KVK “Feja”

MVK Gracija

RVS/).Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva, S.Burlakova
Olaines sporta centrs

VGcentras

RVS/|.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva, S.Burlakova

Tukuma Sporta skola

2013 | @
2013 |O
203 |O
o]
203 |1
203 |1
203 |1
o]
203 |1




2013 C(Ill sp.kl. vec.gr.) All Around - Judges for rotation 13

DB1

Name

Panel 2

Country

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

A3

El

E2

E3

E4

Line 1

Line 2

Time

Panel 1

Name D @ E Country
DB1 Mandrika Anastasija m LAT
DB2 Vasilevska Elina m LAT
DAl Ivanauska Nikola  LAT
DA2 Burlakova Svetlana — LAT
Al Sidenko Anna mmm LAT
A2 Kubraka Yuliya m LAT
A3 Kuranova Jana — LAT
El KIKKAS-NOEOMAA Irina E EST
E2 Simonaviciene Rita . LTU
E3 Admenska Jana m LAT
E4
Linel Kamela Anastasija m LAT
Line2  Tarasovs Laimonis m LAT
Time
IrVeI:?(ier;ee Sepele Jevgenija m LAT
Assistent

o
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2013 C(lll sp.kl. vec.gr.) All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.
12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

g ksis © 2025 http://rgform.eu

LTU

LTU

|
LTU

Savcenko Sofja
MVK Gracija
Tarasova Monika

Olaines sporta
centrs

Belasova Amina
Aleksandria
Daugavpils
SS/A.Samsonova

Putne Amélija
KVK “Feja”

Gaidamovica
Beate

KVK "Feja"
Zlibina Lika
Olaines sporta
centrs

Grinko Arina
Daugavpils
SS/A.Samsonova

Cinite Paula
MVK Gracija
Dedele Evija
Daugavpils
SS/A.Samsonova
Konovalova
Jelizaveta
RVS/).Sepele,
K.Tracevska-Koneva,
S.Burlakova
Smite Kristine
Tukuma Sporta
skola

Pacepko Adelina
Olaines sporta
centrs

Bluma Evija
Tukuma Sporta
skola

Varvara Ilvanova
KNSS

Gamma Violeta
RVS/).Sepele,
K.Tracevska-Koneva,
S.Burlakova

Markina Karina
Grand Jete

Solovjova Sona
RVS/).Sepele,
K.Tracevska-Koneva,
S.Burlakova

Svorobovic
Angelina
VGcentras
Lukaseviciuté
Diana
VGcentras
Podcasinskaja
Ariana
VGcentras

Year

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

16.917 (2)
3.650 6.400 6.867

18.067 (1)
3.800 6.900 7.367
14.800 (4)
2.300 6.233 6.267
14.283 (5
2.350 5.767 6.167
14.883 (3)
2.450 6.267 6.167
12.633 (6)

1.500 5.800 5.333
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E Ded.

D

6.150

5.250

4.850

5.550

5.400

5.900

6.700

4.350

3.650

3.500

2.550

3.800

3.400

1.650

O

A E Ded.
18.883 (2)
6.267 6.467

18.050 (4)

6.367 6.433

17.650 (6)
6.500 6.300

16.917 (1)
5.767 5.600
17.733 (5
6.167 6.167
18.500 (3)
5.967 6.633

19.467 (1)
6.333 6.433

15.950 (8)
5.567 6.033
14.217 (11
5.567 5.000
14.633 (9)
5.667 5.467

12,517 (12)
5.333 4.633

14.633 (9)
5.667 5.167

11.600 (14)

5.000 4.100 0.90

11.383 (1)

5.800 3.933

17.167 (1)

4500 6.333 6.333

15.850 (2)

4.150 6.300 6.000 0.60

14.317 (3)

3.550 5.833 4.933

13.617 (5)

2.350 6.033 5.233

13.367 (6)

2,900 5.633 4.833

11.583 (7)
2.250 5.467 3.867
13.667 (4)

2.400 5.867 5.400

D

6.050

5.900

5.400

5.800

5.300

4.100

3.650

5.700

3.250

3.200

2.300

2.250

1.650

{!

A E Ded.
19.183 (2)
6.600 6.533

19.433 (1)

6.600 6.933

18.567 (3)

6.300 6.867

17.867 (5)
6.333 5.733

18.367 (4)
6.467 6.600

14.800 (3)
5.833 4.867

14.217 (9)

5.733 5.133 0.30

17.133 (6)

6.100 5.333

15.583 (7)
6.400 5.933

13.267 (10)

5.800 4.267

11.500 (12)
5.233 3.967

12,917 (11)
5.667 5.000
10.783 (13)
5.867 3.267

Score

38.066

37.483

35.734

35.517

35.284

34.650

34.350

34.267

32.284

31.450

30.750

29.800

28.916

27.400

26.884

26.133

24.967

24.500

24.450

24.016




Rank Country Name/Club

Bm Krec Arina

21. LTU VGcentras

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Year

D A

|
2013 I

Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58

E Ded| D

O

11.883

E Ded| D

(13)

- | 1550 5.500 4.833

A

E Ded| D

{!

9.800

E Ded.
(14)

- | 1100 5.067 3.633

Score

21.683




2013 C(lll sp.kl. vec.gr.)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2 . |
LAT
3,
LAT
4 |
LAT
5 |
LAT
6 |
LTU

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Dedele Evija

Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Zlibina Lika
Olaines sporta centrs

Varvara lvanova
KNSS

Smite Kristine
Tukuma Sporta skola
Bluma Evija
Tukuma Sporta skola

Podcasinskaja Ariana
VGcentras

Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58

Year

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

D

3.800

3.650

2.450

2.300

2.350

1.500

A E Ded.

18.067 (1)
6.900 7.367
16.917 (2
6.400 6.867
14.883 (3)
6.267 6.167
14.800 (1)
6.233 6.267
14.283 (5)
5.767 6.167
12.633 (6)
5.800 5.333

Score

18.067

16.917

14.883

14.800

14.283

12.633




2013 C(lll sp.kl. vec.gr.)

Rank Country Name/Club

11.

12,

13.

14,

15.

=M IS0 S0 E0 50 =0 =1 =1 =10 510 51

|
LTU

LAT

LTU

Cinite Paula
MVK Gracija

Savcenko Sofja

MVK Gracija

Grinko Arina

Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Tarasova Monika
Olaines sporta centrs

Zlibina Lika
Olaines sporta centrs

Putne Amélija

KVK “Feja”
Gaidamovica Beate
KVK "Feja"

Smite Kristine
Tukuma Sporta skola
Bluma Evija
Tukuma Sporta skola

Markina Karina
Grand Jete

Pacepko Adelina
Olaines sporta centrs

Varvara lvanova
KNSS

Krec Arina
VGcentras

Solovjova Sona
RVS/|.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva, S.Burlakova

Podcasinskaja Ariana
VGcentras

o
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Year

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

D

6.700

6.150

5.900

5.250

5.400

4.850

5.550

4.350

3.500

3.800

3.650

2.550

1.550

3.400

1.650

O

A E Ded.

19.467 (1)
6.333 6.433
18.883 (2
6.267 6.467
18.500 (3)
5.967 6.633
18.050 (1)
6.367 6.433
17.733 (5)
6.167 6.167
17.650 (6)
6.500 6.300
16.917 (1)
5.767 5.600
15.950 (9
5.567 6.033
14.633 (9)
5.667 5.467
14.633 (9)
5.667 5.167
14.217 (11)
5.567 5.000
12,517 (12)
5.333 4.633
11.883 (13)
5.500 4.833
11.600 (14)

5.000 4.100 0.90

11.383 (15)
5.800 3.933

Score

19.467

18.883

18.500

18.050

17.733

17.650

16.917

15.950

14.633

14.633

14.217

12.517

11.883

11.600

11.383




2013 C(lll sp.kl. vec.gr.)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2 . |
LAT
3. |
LAT
4. [ |
LTU
5 . |
LAT
6 . |
LAT
7 [ |
LTU

Belasova Amina Aleksandria
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Grinko Arina
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Konovalova Jelizaveta

RVS/).Sepele, K. Tracevska-Koneva, S.Burlakova
Lukaseviciuté Diana

VGcentras

Gamma Violeta
RVS/).Sepele, K. Tracevska-Koneva, S.Burlakova

Solovjova Sona
RVS/|.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva, S.Burlakova

Svorobovi¢ Angelina
VGcentras

o
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Year

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

D

4.500

4.150

3.550

2.400

2.350

2.900

2.250

A E Ded.

17.167 (1)
6.333 6.333
15.850 (2

6.300 6.000 0.60

14.317 (3)
5.833 4.933
13.667 (4
5.867 5.400
13.617 (5)
6.033 5.233
13.367 (6)
5.633 4.833
11.583 (7)
5.467 3.867

Score

17.167

15.850

14.317

13.667

13.617

13.367

11.583




2013 C(lll sp.kl. vec.gr.)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12,

13.

14,

B CHEE EHEHENE0E0 =0 =0 =1 =1 =11

Tarasova Monika
Olaines sporta centrs

Savcenko Sofja

MVK Gracija

Belasova Amina Aleksandria

Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Gaidamovica Beate

KVK "Feja"

Putne Amélija

KVK “Feja”

Konovalova Jelizaveta

RVS/|.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva, S.Burlakova

Pacepko Adelina
Olaines sporta centrs

Cinite Paula

MVK Gracija

Dedele Evija

Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Gamma Violeta
RVS/).Sepele, K. Tracevska-Koneva, S.Burlakova

Svorobovi¢ Angelina
VGcentras

Markina Karina
Grand Jete
Lukaseviciuté Diana
VGcentras

Krec Arina
VGcentras

o
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Year

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

D

5.900

6.050

5.400

5.300

5.800

5.700

3.250

4.100

3.650

3.200

2.250

2.300

1.650

1.100

{!

A E Ded.
19.433 (1)
6.600 6.933
19.183 (2)
6.600 6.533
18.567 (3)
6.300 6.867
18.367 (4
6.467 6.600
17.867 (5)
6.333 5.733
17.133 (6)
6.100 5.333
15.583 (7)
6.400 5.933
14.800 (8)
5.833 4.867
14.217 (9)
5.733 5.133 0.30
13.267 (10
5.800 4.267
12,917 (11)
5.667 5.000
11.500 (12)
5.233 3.967
10.783 (13
5.867 3.267
9.800 (19)
5.067 3.633

Score

19.433

19.183

18.567

18.367

17.867

17.133

15.583

14.800

14.217

13.267

12.917

11.500

10.783

9.800




2012 A(Pre-junior) All Around - Starting list, rotation 7

Start
17:38

17:40

17:42

17:44

17:46

17:56

17:58

18:00

18:02

18:04

#
5.

6.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Country
B LTU
LAT
LAT
LAT
B LTU
mmLTU
LAT
LAT
LAT

B LTU
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Name

Pucetaite Abigele
Jakovina Natalija
Svarina Vivjéna
Kovrigina Jelena
Maiboroda Lilija
Pucetaite Abigele
Jakovina Natalija
Svarina Vivjéna
Kovrigina Jelena

Maiboroda Lilija

Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58

Club
SC Viesulas

RVS/E.Vasilevska, A.Valujevica-Bite
RVS/A.Valujevica-Bite, E.Vasilevska
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

SC Viesulas

SC Viesulas

RVS/E.Vasilevska, A.Valujevica-Bite
RVS/A.Valujevica-Bite, E.Vasilevska
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

SC Viesulas

Year App

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

¢|§O0I0O| e

—
—

P

NN




2012 A(Pre-junior) All Around - Judges for rotation 7

DB1

Name

Country

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

El

E2

E3

E4

Line 1l

Line 2

Time

Panel 1
Ol o] i1

Name Country
DB1 Burlakova Svetlana m LAT
DB2 Sidenko Anna m LAT
DAl ZambZicka Irina m LAT
DA2 Vasilevska Elina m LAT
Al Kamela Anastasija m LAT
A2 Ivanauska Nikola m LAT
El Tarasovs Laimonis m LAT
E2 Kuranova Jana m LAT
E3
E4
Linel Kubraka Yuliya m LAT
Line2  Mandrika Anastasija m LAT
Time
Irvcla?tiar:ee Sepele Jevgenija m LAT
Assistent

g ksis © 2025 http://rgform.eu
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2012 A(Pre-junior) All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LTU

LAT

LTU
LAT

LAT

g ksis © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Maiboroda Lilija
SC Viesulas

Svarina Vivjéna

RVS/A.Valujevica-Bite,

E.Vasilevska

Pucetaite Abigele
SC Viesulas

Jakovina Natalija
RVS/E.Vasilevska,
A.Valujevica-Bite
Kovrigina Jelena
RVS/A.Sidenko,
A.M.Suravina

Year

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

D

8.250

7.150

7.800

7.400

O

A E Ded.
22.900 (1)
7.350 7.300

20.600

(3)

6.750 6.700

22.000 (2)
7.250 6.950
20.550 (4)

6.750 6.400

Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58

]
D A E Ded.
20.400 (1)
7.850 6.850 6.300 0.60
15.650 (2)

4.650 6.550 4.750 0.30

{!

E Ded.

23.150 (1)

9.500 7.050 6.600

@i

D A E Ded.
21.850 (1)
8.200 7.200 6.450

20.200 (2)
7.100 6.900 6.200

15.900 @3

5.350 5.850 4.700

Score

44.750

43.750

40.600

37.650

36.450




2012 A(Pre-junior)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LTU
2 . |
LAT
3 . |
LAT
4. |
LAT

Maiboroda Lilija
SC Viesulas

Jakovina Natalija
RVS/E.Vasilevska, A.Valujevica-Bite

Svarina Vivjéna
RVS/A.Valujevica-Bite, E.Vasilevska

Kovrigina Jelena
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

o
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Year

2012

2012

2012

2012

D

8.250

7.800

7.150

7.400

O

A E Ded.
22.900 (1)
7.350 7.300
22.000 (2)
7.250 6.950
20.600 (3)
6.750 6.700
20.550 (4)
6.750 6.400

Score

22.900

22.000

20.600

20.550




2012 A(Pre-junior)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. [
LTU
2 —
LAT

Pucetaite Abigele
SC Viesulas

Jakovina Natalija
RVS/E.Vasilevska, A.Valujevica-Bite

o
gks‘s © 2025 http://rgform.eu Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58

Year

2012

2012

D

A
20.400

Ded.
(1)

7.850 6.850 6.300 0.60

15.650

(2)

4.650 6.550 4.750 0.30

Score

20.400

15.650




2012 A(Pre-junior)

Vo s

Rank Country Name/Club Year
| D A E Ded.
- . =
= Svarina Vivjena | 23.150 (1)
L AT RVS/AValujevica-Bite, E.Vasilevska 2002 15500 7050 a0 - |20

o
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2012 A(Pre-junior)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LTU

2. |
LTU

LAT

Maiboroda Lilija
SC Viesulas

Pucetaite Abigele
SC Viesulas

Kovrigina Jelena
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

o
gks‘s © 2025 http://rgform.eu Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58

Year

2012

2012

2012

@i

D A
21.850

Ded.
(1)

8.200 7.200 6.450

20.200

(2)

7.100 6.900 6.200

15.900

3)

5.350 5.850 4.700

Score

21.850

20.200

15.900




2012 B(V sp.kl. vid.gr) All Around - Starting list, rotation 14

Start
15:45

15:47

15:49

15:51

15:53

15:55

15:57

15:59

16:01

16:03

16:05

16:07

16:09

16:11

16:13

16:15

16:17

16:19

16:21

16:23

16:25

16:27

16:29

16:31

16:33

16:35

16:37

16:39

16:41

16:43

16:45

16:47

#
1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

217.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Country

LAT
LAT
= EST
LAT
LAT
mm LTU
LAT
LAT
ST
LAT
LAT
B LTU
LAT
LAT
= LTU
LAT
B LTU
= EST
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
ST
LAT
LAT
B LTU
LAT
LAT
= EST

LAT

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Name

Liepa Liva

Valtere Zarina
Zguro Sofa

Kalnina Milana
Medianyk Anna
ZURBAITE Indraja
Balode Annija
Kornejeva Amélija
Romanenkova Eliina
Kozlova Anna
Petuhova Anastasija
Sadovnikova Aneta
Gornak Aleksandra
Klevcova Megija
Babiliuté Upé Elena
Savicka Karolina
Myklish Polina
Vlassova Anastasia
VidZzupe Andzelina
Griga Agne

Pintenere Ksenija

Iv€enko Margarita Viktorija

Liepa Liva

Valtere Zarina
Zguro Sofa

Kalnina Milana
Medianyk Anna
ZURBAITE Indraja
Balode Annija
Kornejeva Amélija
Romanenkova Eliina

Kozlova Anna

Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58

Club
Tukuma Sporta skola

Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"

Irina Kikkase V6imlemisklubi
RVS/A.Valujevica-Bite, E.Vasilevska
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
Kaunas sport school " STARTAS "
Tukuma Sporta skola
RVS/A.Valujevica-Bite, E.Vasilevska
Irina Kikkase V6imlemisklubi
RVS/A.Valujevica-Bite, E.Vasilevska
Tukuma Sporta skola

VGcentras

RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
Tukuma Sporta skola

Dalia Kutkaite Academy
RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva
GK Fortuna

Irina Kikkase Véimlemisklubi
Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"
Tukuma Sporta skola
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
RVS/A.Valujevica-Bite, E.Vasilevska
Tukuma Sporta skola

Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"

Irina Kikkase V6imlemisklubi
RVS/A.Valujevica-Bite, E.Vasilevska
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
Kaunas sport school " STARTAS "
Tukuma Sporta skola
RVS/A.Valujevica-Bite, E.Vasilevska
Irina Kikkase V6imlemisklubi

RVS/A.Valujevica-Bite, E.Vasilevska

Year App

2012

2012

0

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012
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>
—
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—
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—
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Start
16:49

16:51

16:53

16:55

16:57

16:59

17:01

17:03

17:05

17:07

17:09

17:11

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43,

44.

Country

m LAT
s LTU
 LAT
m LAT
LTV
m— LAT
EmLTU
- FST
m LAT
m LAT
 LAT

m LAT

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Name

Petuhova Anastasija

Sadovnikova Aneta
Gornak Aleksandra
Klevcova Megija
Babilitte Upé Elena
Savicka Karolina
Myklish Polina
Vlassova Anastasia
Vidzupe Andzelina
Griga Agne

Pintenere Ksenija

Ivéenko Margarita Viktorija

Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58

Club

Tukuma Sporta skola
VGcentras

RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
Tukuma Sporta skola

Dalia Kutkaite Academy
RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva
GK Fortuna

Irina Kikkase V6imlemisklubi
Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"
Tukuma Sporta skola
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

RVS/A.Valujevica-Bite, E.Vasilevska

2012 |[@)
2012 ||Y
2012 | @
2012 |[Y
o
S|
2012 |[Y
2012 |[Y
2012 ||Y
|1




2012 B(V sp.kl. vid.gr) All Around - Judges for rotation 14

DB1

Name

Panel 2

Country

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

A3

El

E2

E3

E4

Line 1

Line 2

Time

Panel 1

Name @ E @ Country
DB1 Mandrika Anastasija m LAT
DB2 Vasilevska Elina m LAT
DAl Ivanauska Nikola  LAT
DA2 Burlakova Svetlana — LAT
Al Sidenko Anna mmm LAT
A2 Kubraka Yuliya m LAT
A3 Kuranova Jana — LAT
El KIKKAS-NOEOMAA Irina E EST
E2 Simonaviciene Rita . LTU
E3 Admenska Jana m LAT
E4
Linel Kamela Anastasija m LAT
Line2  Tarasovs Laimonis m LAT
Time
IrVeI:?(ier;ee Sepele Jevgenija m LAT
Assistent

o
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2012 B(V sp.kl. vid.gr) All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12,

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

g ksis © 2025 http://rgform.eu

LAT
LAT

LAT

LAT

EST

LAT

EST

LAT

LAT

LAT

=1l 20 311 511 51

Gornak Aleksandra
RVS/A.Sidenko,
A.M.Suravina

Kozlova Anna
RVS/A.Valujevica-Bite,
E.Vasilevska

Myklish Polina
GK Fortuna

ZURBAITE Indraja
Kaunas sport school "
STARTAS "

Pintenere Ksenija
RVS/A.Sidenko,
A.M.Suravina
Vidzupe AndzZelina
Rézeknes BJSS, SK
"ATMA"

Valtere Zarina
Rézeknes BJSS, SK
IIATMAII

Savicka Karolina
RVS/S.Burlakova,
J.Sepele, K.Tracevska-
Koneva

Vlassova Anastasia
Irina Kikkase
Véimlemisklubi

Medianyk Anna
RVS/A.Sidenko,
A.M.Suravina

Zguro Sofa
Irina Kikkase
Véimlemisklubi

Ivéenko Margarita
Viktorija
RVS/A.Valujevi¢a-Bite,
E.Vasilevska
Kornejeva Amélija
RVS/A.Valujevica-Bite,
E.Vasilevska
Romanenkova
Eliina

Irina Kikkase
Vbimlemisklubi

Kalnina Milana
RVS/A.Valujevica-Bite,
E.Vasilevska

Klevcova Megija
Tukuma Sporta skola

Griga Agne
Tukuma Sporta skola

Petuhova
Anastasija
Tukuma Sporta skola

Balode Annija
Tukuma Sporta skola

Babiliuté Upé Elena
Dalia Kutkaite
Academy

Liepa Liva

Tukuma Sporta skola

Year

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

O
D A E Ded.

20.400 (1)
7.300 6.700 6.400
19.667 (2

6.600 6.267 6.800

19.617 (3)
5.950 6.567 7.100
18.683 (4)
5.450 6.700 6.533
18.017 (5)
5.550 6.167 6.300
15.067 (9)

3.900 5.733 6.033 0.60

18.017 (5)
5.750 6.300 5.967
15.950 (3)

3.750 6.100 6.100

14.517 (13)

4.450 5.733 4.933 0.60

17.967 (1)

5.400 6.300 6.267

14.683 (12)
5.867 5.167
14.983 (10
5.867 5.667

14.850

3.650

3.450
(11)
4.750 5.167 4.933

13.017 (15)
5.567 4.800

13.200

2.650
(14)
2.600 5.600 5.300 0.30

10.317 (16)
1.950 4.933 3.733 0.30
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18.100

(1)

4.800 6.700 6.600

4.000

4.250

4.450

4.600

3.700

4.300

3.800

2.900

3.750

1.900

16.433

(4)

6.400 6.033

16.717

(3)

6.400 6.067

16.017

(5)

6.300 5.267

17.033

(2)

6.167 6.267

13.400

(9)

5.467 4.533 0.30

15.900

(6)

6.000 5.600

13.867

(7)

5.233 4.833

11.900

(11)

5.267 3.733

13.417

(8)

5.167 4.500

12.567

(10)

6.267 5.000 0.60

{!

19.050 (3)
6.050 6.667 6.333
18.850 (4)
6.450 6.367 6.033

20.283 (1)
6.633 6.600

18.733 (5)

7.050
5.400 6.367 6.967
18.717 (¢)
5.650 6.833 6.233
17.983 (1)
5.650 6.267 6.067
19.200 (2)

5.900 6.600 6.700

17.800 (8)

5.200 6.433 6.167

16.400 (10

4.500 6.300 5.600
14.400 (11)

3.600 6.067 4.733

17.283 (9)

5.850 6.033 5.400

12.567 (12)
2.600 5.600 4.367

12.267 (13)
2.500 5.400 4.367

E Ded.

E Ded.

14.350 (1)
3.950 5.800 4.900 0.30

13.300 (2

3.600 5.500 4.200

Score

39.450

38.517

38.383

38.350

37.400

36.000

34.267

34.233

33.117

32.417

31.967

31.800

31.383

31.367

29.200

28.550

27.550

26.750

26.434

25.767

22.584




O | [of | M | B o

Rank Country Name/Club Year
| D A E Dedf D A E Dedf/ D A E Ded] D A E Ded.
P - - 10.083 10.567 (3
,, ~ W Sadovnikova Aneta ..., | | | (14) | (3) 20.650
LTU VGcentras | - - - - |- - - - | 0950 5533 3600 - |1.600 5.333 3.633

o
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2012 B(V sp.kl. vid.gr)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12,

13.

14,

15.

16.

—
LAT
—
LAT
[ |

LTU
LAT
LAT

LAT
EST

EST

=l =0 20 51 51 51 510 =1

Gornak AIeksandrav
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Kozlova Anna
RVS/A.Valujevica-Bite, E.Vasilevska

ZURBAITE Indraja
Kaunas sport school " STARTAS "

Pintenere Ksenija _
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Vidzupe Andzelina
Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"

Medianyk Anna
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Romanenkova Eliina
Irina Kikkase Voimlemisklubi

Zguro Sofa
Irina Kikkase V6imlemisklubi

Valtere Zarina
Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"

Griga Agne
Tukuma Sporta skola

Petuhova Anastasija
Tukuma Sporta skola

Klevcova Megija
Tukuma Sporta skola

Ivéenko Margarita Viktorija
RVS/A.Valujevica-Bite, E.Vasilevska

Babiliuté Upé Elena
Dalia Kutkaite Academy

Balode Annija
Tukuma Sporta skola

Liepa Liva
Tukuma Sporta skola

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu  Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58

Year

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

D

7.300

6.600

5.950

5.450

5.550

5.750

5.400

3.750

3.900

3.450

4.750

3.650

4.450

2.600

2.650

1.950

O

A E Ded.
20.400 (1)
6.700 6.400
19.667 (2)
6.267 6.800
19.617 (3)
6.567 7.100
18.683 (4
6.700 6.533
18.017 (5
6.167 6.300
18.017 (5)
6.300 5.967
17.967 (7)
6.300 6.267
15.950 (8)
6.100 6.100
15.067 (9)
5.733 6.033 0.60
14.983 (10
5.867 5.667
14.850 (11)
5.167 4.933
14.683 (12)
5.867 5.167
14.517 (13)
5.733 4.933 0.60
13.200 (14)
5.600 5.300 0.30
13.017 (15)
5.567 4.800
10.317 (16)
4.933 3.733 0.30

Score

20.400

19.667

19.617

18.683

18.017

18.017

17.967

15.950

15.067

14.983

14.850

14.683

14.517

13.200

13.017

10.317




2012 B(V sp.kl. vid.gr)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. [
LTU
2 —

LAT

FzlzHEHEHENGD

EST

LTU

11. —

LAT

Myklish Polina
GK Fortuna

Kornejeva Amélija
RVS/A.Valujevica-Bite, E.Vasilevska

Vlassova Anastasia
Irina Kikkase V6imlemisklubi

Savicka Karolina _
RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva

Zguro Sofa
Irina Kikkase V6imlemisklubi

Kalnina Milana
RVS/A.Valujevica-Bite, E.Vasilevska

Klevcova Megija
Tukuma Sporta skola

Balode Annija
Tukuma Sporta skola

Romanenkova Eliina
Irina Kikkase Véimlemisklubi

Babiliuté Upé Elena
Dalia Kutkaite Academy

Petuhova Anastasija
Tukuma Sporta skola

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu  Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58

Year

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

D

4.800

4.600

4.250

4.000

4.450

4.300

3.800

3.750

3.700

1.900

2.900

A E Ded.
18.100 (1)
6.700 6.600
17.033 (2)
6.167 6.267
16.717 (3)
6.400 6.067
16.433 (4
6.400 6.033
16.017 (5
6.300 5.267
15.900 (6)
6.000 5.600
13.867 (7)
5.233 4.833
13.417 (8)
5.167 4.500
13.400 (9)
5.467 4.533 0.30
12.567 (10)
6.267 5.000 0.60
11.900 (11)
5.267 3.733

Score

18.100

17.033

16.717

16.433

16.017

15.900

13.867

13.417

13.400

12.567

11.900




2012 B(V sp.kl. vid.gr)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12,

13.

14,

|
LTU

Myklish Polina
GK Fortuna

Valtere Zarina
Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"

Gornak Aleksandrav
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Kozlova Anna
RVS/A.Valujevica-Bite, E.Vasilevska

ZURBAITE Indraja
Kaunas sport school " STARTAS "

Pintenere Ksenija _
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Vidzupe Andzelina
Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"

Savicka Karolina

RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva

Ivéenko Margarita Viktorija
RVS/A.Valujevica-Bite, E.Vasilevska

Vlassova Anastasia
Irina Kikkase Véimlemisklubi

Medianyk Anna
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Griga Agne
Tukuma Sporta skola

Liepa Liva
Tukuma Sporta skola

Sadovnikova Aneta
VGcentras

o
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Year

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

D

7.050

5.900

6.050

6.450

5.400

5.650

5.650

5.200

5.850

4.500

3.600

2.600

2.500

0.950

{!

A E Ded.

20.283 (1)
6.633 6.600
19.200 (2
6.600 6.700
19.050 (3)
6.667 6.333
18.850 (1)
6.367 6.033
18.733 (5)
6.367 6.967
18.717 ()
6.833 6.233
17.983 (1)
6.267 6.067
17.800 (8)
6.433 6.167
17.283 (9)
6.033 5.400
16.400 (10)
6.300 5.600
14.400 (11)
6.067 4.733
12.567 (12)
5.600 4.367
12.267 (13)
5.400 4.367
10.083 (14)
5.533 3.600

Score

20.283

19.200

19.050

18.850

18.733

18.717

17.983

17.800

17.283

16.400

14.400

12.567

12.267

10.083




2012 B(V sp.kl. vid.gr)

Rank Country Name/Club

1 Kornejeva Amélija

' LAT RVS/A.Valujevica-Bite, E.Vasilevska
5 Kalnina Milana

' LAT RVS/A.Valujevia-Bite, E.Vasilevska
3 B Sadovnikova Aneta

LTU VGcentras

o
gks‘s © 2025 http://rgform.eu Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58

Year

2012

2012

2012

D

@i

A
14.350

Ded.
(1)

3.950 5.800 4.900 0.30

13.300

(2)

3.600 5.500 4.200

10.567

3)

1.600 5.333 3.633

Score

14.350

13.300

10.567




2012 C(IV sp.kl. vec.gr.) All Around - Starting list, rotation 15

Start
17:45

17:47

17:49

17:51

17:53

17:55

17:57

17:59

18:01

18:23

18:25

18:27

18:29

18:31

18:33

18:35

18:37

18:39

#
1.

2.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

Country
LAT
= EST
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
- EST
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT

LAT

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Name Club
Pizane Elizabete KNSS
Viilmaa Sissi Merrit Irina Kikkase V6imlemisklubi

Cernomordnikova Marina KNSS

Cirganovi¢a Margarita  Olaines sporta centrs
Matvejeva Milana Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Mamonova Ksenija RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva
Minenkova Valérija KNSS

Ksenofontova Aleksandra KNSS

Samuilova Olivija Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova
Pizane Elizabete KNSS

Viilmaa Sissi Merrit Irina Kikkase Véimlemisklubi
Cernomordnikova Marina KNSS

Cirganovi¢a Margarita  Olaines sporta centrs
Matvejeva Milana Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Mamonova Ksenija RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva
Minenkova Valérija KNSS

Ksenofontova Aleksandra KNSS

Samuilova Olivija Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58

Year App

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012
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2012 C(IV sp.kl. vec.gr.) All Around - Judges for rotation 15

DB1

Name

Panel 2

Country

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

El

E2

E3

E4

Linel

Line 2

Time

Panel 1

Name @ E Country
DB1 KIKKAS-NOEOMAA Irina EST
DB2 Sidenko Anna m LAT
DAl ZambZicka Irina  LAT
DA2 Vasilevska Elina — LAT
Al Ivanauska Nikola mmm LAT
A2 Tarasovs Laimonis m LAT
El Burlakova Svetlana m LAT
E2 Mandrika Anastasija m LAT
E3
E4
Linel Kuranova Jana  LAT
Line2  Kubraka Yuliya — LAT
Time
Irvcla?tiar:ee Sepele Jevgenija — LAT
Assistent

g ksis © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58



2012 C(IV sp.kl. vec.gr.) All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

KNSS

KNSS

KNSS

=1 [0S0 DRt eeg LU= (=g (=g =Y (= |

KNSS

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Mamonova Ksenija
RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele,
K.Tracevska-Koneva

Pizane Elizabete
Minenkova Valérija

Matvejeva Milana
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Samuilova Olivija
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Cirganovica Margarita
Olaines sporta centrs

Viilmaa Sissi Merrit
Irina Kikkase V6imlemisklubi

Cernomordnikova Marina

Ksenofontova Aleksandra

Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58

Year

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

D

4.850

4.300

4.600

3.250

4.100

2.900

1.900

3.000

O

16.900

E Ded.
(1)
5.950 6.100

16.350 (2)
6.000 6.050
14.250 (5)
5.500 4.750 0.60
14.950 (4)
5.850 5.850
16.000 (3)
6.050 5.850
13.950 (6)
5.650 5.400
12.600 (8)
5.500 5.200
13.700 (7)
5.500 5.200

5.750

4.150

2.300

1.450

A E Ded.

16.850 (1)
5.750 5.350

14.750 (2
5.200 5.400

12.050 (3)
5.250 4.500
10.800 (4)
5.250 4.100

D

7.150

5.200

3.900

4.350

3.550

1.250

{!

A E
17.850

Ded.
(1)
5.800 4.900
15.750 (3)
5.500 5.050
14.450 (4)
5.600 4.950
15.850 (2)
5.950 5.550

13.450 (5)
5.500 4.700 0.30

9.300 (6)
4.550 3.500

Score

34.750

32.600

30.800

30.100

29.700

29.450

26.000

23.400

23.000




2012 C(IV sp.kl. vec.gr.)

Rank Country Name/Club
1 Mamonova Ksenija
’ LAT RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K. Tracevska-Koneva
5 Minenkova Valérija
' LAT  KNSS
3 Cirganovi¢a Margarita
LAT Olaines sporta centrs
4 Samuilova Olivija
' LAT Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova
5 Matvejeva Milana
' LAT Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova
6 &= viilmaa Sissi Merrit
' EST Irina Kikkase V6imlemisklubi
7 Ksenofontova Aleksandra
' LAT KNS5
8 Cernomordnikova Marina
' LAT KNSS

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu  Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58

Year

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

D

4.850

4.300

4.100

3.250

4.600

2.900

3.000

1.900

O

A E Ded.
16.900 (1)
5.950 6.100
16.350 (2
6.000 6.050
16.000 (3)
6.050 5.850
14,950 (1)
5.850 5.850
14.250 (5)
5.500 4.750 0.60
13.950 (6)
5.650 5.400
13.700 (7)
5.500 5.200
12.600 (8)
5.500 5.200

Score

16.900

16.350

16.000

14.950

14.250

13.950

13.700

12.600




2012 C(IV sp.kl. vec.gr.)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2. |
LAT
—
3.
EST
4 |
LAT

Pizane Elizabete
KNSS

Samuilova Olivija
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Viilmaa Sissi Merrit
Irina Kikkase V6imlemisklubi

Cernomordnikova Marina
KNSS

o
gks‘s © 2025 http://rgform.eu Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58

Year

2012

2012

2012

2012

D

5.750

4.150

2.300

1.450

A E Ded.
16.850 (1)
5.750 5.350
14.750 (2
5.200 5.400
12.050 (3)
5.250 4.500
10.800 (1)
5.250 4.100

Score

16.850

14.750

12.050

10.800




2012 C(IV sp.kl. vec.gr.)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. | |

LAT

2. ||

LAT

3 |
' LAT KNS5

4 |
' LAT KNS5

5. |

LAT

6 |
' LAT KNS5

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Mamonova Ksenija
RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K. Tracevska-Koneva

Matvejeva Milana
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Pizane Elizabete
Minenkova Valérija
Cirganovica Margarita

Olaines sporta centrs

Ksenofontova Aleksandra

Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58

Year

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

D

7.150

4.350

5.200

3.900

3.550

1.250

{!

A E Ded.
17.850 (1)
5.800 4.900
15.850 (2
5.950 5.550
15.750 (3)
5.500 5.050
14.450 (1)
5.600 4.950
13.450 (5)
5.500 4.700 0.30
9.300 (6)
4.550 3.500

Score

17.850

15.850

15.750

14.450

13.450

9.300




2011 C(V sp.kl. vec.gr.) All Around - Starting list, rotation 15

Start
18:03

18:05

18:07

18:09

18:11

18:13

18:15

18:17

18:19

18:21

18:41

18:43

18:45

18:47

18:49

18:51

18:53

18:55

18:57

18:59

#

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Country

LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
= EST
B LTU
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
- FST
B LTU
LAT
LAT

LAT

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Name

Ritena Zanete

Zunde Melanija

Kirillova Valerija
Rutkovska-Zaiceva Arina
Suzdalenko Vasilisa
Ounapuu Bianca
Lapacinskaite Migle
Maksimova Arianna
Grase Ariana

Agupova Karolina
Ritena Zanete

Zunde Melanija

Kirillova Valerija
Rutkovska-Zaiceva Arina
Suzdalenko Vasilisa
Ounapuu Bianca
Lapacinskaite Migle
Maksimova Arianna
Grase Ariana

Agupova Karolina

Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58

Club
KNSS

Tukuma Sporta skola

MVK Gracija

Vingro visi

KNSS

Irina Kikkase Véimlemisklubi
Kaunas Rhythmic Gymnastics Club
Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"

KNSS

Olaines sporta centrs

KNSS

Tukuma Sporta skola

MVK Gracija

Vingro visi

KNSS

Irina Kikkase V6imlemisklubi
Kaunas Rhythmic Gymnastics Club
Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"

KNSS

Olaines sporta centrs

Year App

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2009

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2009

2011

2011
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2011 C(V sp.kl. vec.gr.) All Around - Judges for rotation 15

DB1

Name

Panel 2

Country

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

El

E2

E3

E4

Linel

Line 2

Time

Panel 1

Name @ E @ Country
DB1 KIKKAS-NOEOMAA Irina EST
DB2 Sidenko Anna m LAT
DAl ZambZicka Irina  LAT
DA2 Vasilevska Elina — LAT
Al Ivanauska Nikola mmm LAT
A2 Tarasovs Laimonis m LAT
El Burlakova Svetlana m LAT
E2 Mandrika Anastasija m LAT
E3
E4
Linel Kuranova Jana  LAT
Line2  Kubraka Yuliya — LAT
Time
Irvcla?tiar:ee Sepele Jevgenija — LAT
Assistent

g ksis © 2025 http://rgform.eu
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2011 C(V sp.kl. vec.gr.) All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

LAT

LAT

LAT

EST
LAT

LAT

00C

g ksis © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Kirillova Valerija
MVK Gracija
Suzdalenko
Vasilisa

KNSS

Ritena Zanete
KNSS

Lapacinskaite
Migle

Kaunas Rhythmic
Gymnastics Club

Agupova Karolina
Olaines sporta centrs

Grase Ariana
KNSS

Zunde Melanija
Tukuma Sporta skola

Ounapuu Bianca
Irina Kikkase
Véimlemisklubi

Rutkovska-Zaiceva
Arina

Vingro visi
Maksimova
Arianna

Rézeknes BJSS, SK
"ATMA"

Year

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2009

D

6.500

5.900

5.300

4.200

4.800

4.000

2.350

O

A E Ded.
18.300 (1)
6.000 5.800

17.450 (2)
5.700 5.850

16.450 (3)

5.500 5.650

15.250 (5)
5.700 5.350
15.700 (4)
5.500 5.400

14.950 (6)
5.600 5.350
12.850 (7)

5.400 5.100

Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58

o
D A E Ded.
14.900 (1)
4.800 5.300 4.800
11.550 (2)

2.300 5.000 4.250

15.900 (00C)

5.050 5.900 4.950

D

7.050

5.600

6.750

5.400

5.000

4.000

2.250

1.900

4.400

{!

A E Ded.
19.350 (1)
6.300 6.000

17.550

(2)
6.150 5.800
17.250 (3)
5.100 5.400

17.100 (4)

5.600 6.100

16.150 (5)
5.750 5.400

14.400 (6)

5.300 5.100
10.750 (7)
4.400 4.100
10.600 (3)

4.500 4.200
14.550 (00C)

5.400 4.750

@i

D A E Ded.
17.150 (1)
5.950 5.300 5.900

Score

37.650

34.700

34.700

33.550

31.400

30.600

25.950

25.700

23.450

30.450




2011 C(V sp.kl. vec.gr.)

Rank Country Name/Club

=120 =1 =1

5.
LAT
[~
6.
EST
7 |
LAT

Kirillova Valerija
MVK Gracija

Ritena Zanete
KNSS

Lapacinskaite Migle
Kaunas Rhythmic Gymnastics Club

Grase Ariana
KNSS

Agupova Karolina
Olaines sporta centrs

Ounapuu Bianca
Irina Kikkase V6imlemisklubi

Rutkovska-Zaiceva Arina
Vingro visi

o
gks‘s © 2025 http://rgform.eu Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58

Year

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

D

6.500

5.900

5.300

4.800

4.200

4.000

2.350

O

A E Ded.

18.300 (1)
6.000 5.800
17.450 (2
5.700 5.850
16.450 (3)
5.500 5.650
15.700 (4)
5.500 5.400
15.250 (5)
5.700 5.350
14.950 (6)
5.600 5.350
12.850 (7)
5.400 5.100

Score

18.300

17.450

16.450

15.700

15.250

14.950

12.850




2011 C(V sp.kl. vec.gr.)

Rank Country Name/Club
1 Grase Ariana
' LAT KNSS
5 Zunde Melanija
’ LAT Tukuma Sporta skola
00C Maksimova Arianna
LAT Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"

ngis © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58

Year

2011

2011

2009

D A
14.900

Ded.
(1)

4.800 5.300 4.800

11.550

(2)

2.300 5.000 4.250

15.900

(00C)

5.050 5.900 4.950

Score

14.900

11.550

15.900




2011 C(V sp.kl. vec.gr.)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2. |
LAT
3. |
LAT
4. [ |
LTU
5. |
LAT
6. |
LAT
[~

7.
EST
8. |
LAT
00C =
LAT

Kirillova Valerija
MVK Gracija

Suzdalenko Vasilisa
KNSS

Ritena Zanete
KNSS

Lapacinskaite Migle
Kaunas Rhythmic Gymnastics Club

Agupova Karolina
Olaines sporta centrs

Zunde Melanija
Tukuma Sporta skola

Ounapuu Bianca
Irina Kikkase Voimlemisklubi

Rutkovska-Zaiceva Arina
Vingro visi

Maksimova Arianna
Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"

o
gks‘s © 2025 http://rgform.eu Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58

Year

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2009

D

7.050

5.600

6.750

5.400

5.000

4.000

2.250

1.900

4.400

{!

A E Ded.

19.350 (1)
6.300 6.000
17.550 (2
6.150 5.800
17.250 (3)
5.100 5.400
17.100 (1)
5.600 6.100
16.150 (5)
5.750 5.400
14.400 (6)
5.300 5.100
10.750 (7)
4.400 4.100
10.600 (8)
4.500 4.200
14.550 (oocC)
5.400 4.750

Score

19.350

17.550

17.250

17.100

16.150

14.400

10.750

10.600

14.550




2011 C(V sp.kl. vec.gr.)

|@- Score

Rank Country Name/Club Year
| D A E Ded.
il 17.150 (@
1 == Suzdalenko Vasilisa 2011 | 1 17.150
LAT KNSS |5.950 5300 5.900

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu  Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58




Junior A (2011-2010)(Junioru sp.kl., Elit) All Around - Starting list, rotation 7

Start
17:30

17:32

17:34

17:36

17:48

17:50

17:52

17:54

18:06

18:08

18:10

18:12

#
1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Country
B LTU

mmLTU
LAT
BmLTU
B LTU
mmLTU
LAT
B LTU
B LTU
mmLTU
LAT

B LTU

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Name

Jocyte Akvile
Sivickaite Gyte
Gruznova Alise
Dubikaltyté Milana
Jocyte Akvile
Sivickaite Gyte
Gruznova Alise
Dubikaltyté Milana
Jocyte Akvile
Sivickaite Gyte
Gruznova Alise

Dubikaltyté Milana

Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58

Club

SC Viesulas

Sport school

RVS/E.Vasilevska, A.Valujevica-Bite
GK Fortuna

SC Viesulas

Sport school

RVS/E.Vasilevska, A.Valujevica-Bite
GK Fortuna

SC Viesulas

Sport school

RVS/E.Vasilevska, A.Valujevica-Bite

GK Fortuna

Year App

0
2010
2011

2010

2010
2011

2010

2010
2011

2010

eje|=e O OOO

—
—

Ny

Ny

P
—

—




Junior A (2011-2010)(Junioru sp.kl., Elit) All Around - Judges for rotation 7

DB1

Name

Country

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

El

E2

E3

E4

Line 1l

Line 2

Time

Panel 1
Ol o] i1

Name Country
DB1 Burlakova Svetlana m LAT
DB2 Sidenko Anna m LAT
DAl ZambZicka Irina m LAT
DA2 Vasilevska Elina m LAT
Al Kamela Anastasija m LAT
A2 Ivanauska Nikola m LAT
El Tarasovs Laimonis m LAT
E2 Kuranova Jana m LAT
E3
E4
Linel Kubraka Yuliya m LAT
Line2  Mandrika Anastasija m LAT
Time
Irvcla?tiar:ee Sepele Jevgenija m LAT
Assistent

g ksis © 2025 http://rgform.eu
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Junior A (2011-2010)(Junioru sp.kl., Elit) All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2 |
LTU
3 |
LTU
4. |

LTU

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Year

Gruznova Alise
RVS/E.Vasilevska, 2011
A.Valujevica-Bite
Dubikaltyté

Milana 2010
GK Fortuna

Sivickaite Gyte

Sport school 2010
Jocyte Akvile 0

SC Viesulas

D

7.050

6.850

5.800

5.450

)

A E Ded.
20.200 (1)

6.750 6.400
18.150 (3)
5.900 6.000 0.60

18.650 (2)
6.300 6.550
17.050 (1)
6.050 5.550

Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58

D A E Ded.
20.300 (1)
6.750 6.950 6.600 -
18.500 (2

6.100 6.200 6.200 -

13.500 (3)
4.000 5.300 4.800 0.60

{!

E Ded.

19.050 (1)

5.850 6.350 6.850

18.000 (2)
5.600 6.000 6.400
17.800 (3)

5.100 6.250 6.450

D

2

A E Ded.
18.850 (1)

6.900 6.450 5.500

15.750 (2)

4.850 5.850 5.050

Score

59.350

55.700

52.400

48.350




Junior A (2011-2010)(Junioru sp.kl., Elit)

Rank Country Name/Club

1 Gruznova Alise
' LAT RVS/E.Vasilevska, A.Valujevica-Bite
2 B Sivickaite Gyte
’ LTU Sport school
3 B Dubikaltyté Milana
' LTU GK Fortuna
4 B Jocyte Akvile

LTU SC Viesulas

o
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Year

2011

2010

2010

D

7.050

5.800

6.850

5.450

O

A E Ded.
20.200 (1)
6.750 6.400
18.650 (2)
6.300 6.550
18.150 (3)
5.900 6.000 0.60
17.050 (1)
6.050 5.550

Score

20.200

18.650

18.150

17.050




Junior A (2011-2010)(Junioru sp.kl., Elit)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2. -
LTU
3. |
LTU

Gruznova Alise
RVS/E.Vasilevska, A.Valujevica-Bite

Dubikaltyté Milana
GK Fortuna

Jocyte Akvile
SC Viesulas

o
gks‘s © 2025 http://rgform.eu Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58

Year

2011

2010

D

A
20.300

Ded.
(1)

6.750 6.950 6.600

18.500

(2)

6.100 6.200 6.200

13.500

3)

4.000 5.300 4.800 0.60

Score

20.300

18.500

13.500




Junior A (2011-2010)(Junioru sp.kl., Elit)

Rank Country Name/Club

1 mm Dubikaltyté Milana
' LTU GK Fortuna

2 B Sivickaite Gyte
’ LTU Sport school

3 B Jocyte Akvile
' LTU SC Viesulas

o
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Year

2010

2010

D

{!

19.050

Ded.
(1)

5.850 6.350 6.850

18.000

(2)

5.600 6.000 6.400

17.800

3)

5.100 6.250 6.450

Score

19.050

18.000

17.800




Junior A (2011-2010)(Junioru sp.kl., Elit)

Rank Country Name/Club

1 Gruznova Alise
' LAT RVS/E.Vasilevska, A.Valujevica-Bite
2 B Sivickaite Gyte

LTU Sport school

o
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Year

2011

2010

D

@i

A
18.850

Ded.
(1)

6.900 6.450 5.500

15.750

(2)

4.850 5.850 5.050

Score

18.850

15.750




Junior B (2011-2010)(Junioru sp.kl., augs) All Around - Starting list, rotation 8

Start
18:20

18:22

18:24

18:26

18:28

18:30

18:32

18:34

18:36

18:38

18:40

18:42

18:44

18:46

18:48

18:50

18:52

18:54

18:56

18:58

19:00

19:02

#
1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Country
B LTU
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
B LTU
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT

LAT

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Name
Simkeviciaté Salné
Pavlovi¢a Darina
Svilpe Emilija
NikiSina Sofija
Biksone Keita
Cekstere Alika
Dana Malina
Rozenberga Adriana
Tomilova Karolina
Mincena Sofija
Sabanska Darja
Simkevi¢iate Salne
Pavlovi¢a Darina
Svilpe Emilija
Nikisina Sofija
Biksone Keita
Cekstere Alika
Dana Malina
Rozenberga Adriana
Tomilova Karolina
Mincena Sofija

Sabanska Darja

Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58

Club
Dalia Kutkaite Academy

RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

KNSS

RVS/E.Vasilevska, A.Valujevica-Bite

KNSS

RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

RVS/E.Vasilevska, A.Valujevica-Bite
RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva
RVS/A.Valujevica-Bite, E.Vasilevska
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Dalia Kutkaite Academy

RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

KNSS

RVS/E.Vasilevska, A.Valujevica-Bite

KNSS

RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

RVS/E.Vasilevska, A.Valujevica-Bite
RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva
RVS/A.Valujevica-Bite, E.Vasilevska

RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Year App

2011

2011

2011

2010

2011

2011

2010

2010

2010

2010

2011

2011

2011

2011

2010

2011

2011

2010

2010

2010

2010

2011

{!

Sl eI =|0/O] ¢ |O|O=OO

{!

{!

{!

{!




Junior B (2011-2010)(Junioru sp.kl., augs) All Around - Judges for rotation 8

DB1

Name

Panel 2

Country

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

El

E2

E3

E4

Line 1l

Line 2

Time

Panel 1
Ol o] i1

Name Country
DB1 Burlakova Svetlana m LAT
DB2 Sidenko Anna m LAT
DAl ZambZicka Irina m LAT
DA2 Vasilevska Elina m LAT
Al Kamela Anastasija m LAT
A2 Ivanauska Nikola m LAT
El Tarasovs Laimonis m LAT
E2 Kuranova Jana m LAT
E3
E4
Linel Kubraka Yuliya m LAT
Line2  Mandrika Anastasija m LAT
Time
Irvcla?tiar:ee Sepele Jevgenija m LAT
Assistent

g ksis © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58



Junior B (2011-2010)(Junioru sp.kl., augs) All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

g ksis © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Pavlovica Darina
RVS/A.Sidenko,
A.M.Suravina

Sabanska Darja
RVS/A.Sidenko,
A.M.Suravina

Rozenberga
Adriana
RVS/E.Vasilevska,
A.Valujevica-Bite
Tomilova Karolina
RVS/S.Burlakova,
J.Sepele, K.Tracevska-
Koneva

Mincena Sofija
RVS/A.Valujevica-Bite,
E.Vasilevska
Cekstere Alika
RVS/A.Sidenko,
A.M.Suravina

Dana Malina
Daugavpils
SS/A.Samsonova
NikiSina Sofija
RVS/E.Vasilevska,
A.Valujevica-Bite
Biksone Keita
KNSS

Svilpe Emilija

KNSS

Simkeviciaté Salné
Dalia Kutkaite
Academy

Year

2011

2011

2010

2010

2010

2011

2010

2010

2011

2011

2011

D

5.950

6.500

5.950

6.450

6.950

6.150

O

A E Ded.

18.800 (2

6.300 6.550

18.650 (3)

6.750 5.400

18.400 (4)
6.250 6.200

19.800 (1)
6.850 6.500
18.300 (5)
5.800 5.550

17.150 (o)
6.000 5.000

Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58

19.900 (1)

7.000 6.400 6.500

17.950 (2

6.450 5.850 5.650

16.700 (3)
5.600 6.000 5.100
15.300 (1)

3.900 6.100 5.300

{!

D A E Ded.
20.550 (3)
8.050 6.600 5.900
21.500 (1)
8.600 6.300 6.600
21.000 (2)
7.600 6.800 6.600
18.950 (6)
6.000 6.700 6.250
19.500 (5)
7.300 6.050 6.150
19.550 (4)
6.700 6.750 6.100
15.850 (7)

4.550 5.600 5.700

@i

D A E Ded.
20.100 (1)

7.900 6.300 5.900

17.550 (2)

6.200 5.950 5.400

16.750 (3)

5.150 6.500 5.100

16.050 (4)
5.950 5.000
15.850 (5)
6.000 4.850

5.100

5.000

Score

40.650

40.300

39.650

38.850

37.900

37.100

36.550

36.250

33.200

32.550

31.150




Junior B (2011-2010)(Junioru sp.kl., augs)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2. |
LAT
3,
LAT
4. |
LAT
5. |
LAT
6. |
LAT

Dana Malina
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Sabanska Darja
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Rozenberga Adriana
RVS/E.Vasilevska, A.Valujevica-Bite
Mincena Sofija
RVS/A.Valujevica-Bite, E.Vasilevska
NikiSina Sofija

RVS/E.Vasilevska, A.Valujevi¢a-Bite

Biksone Keita
KNSS

o
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Year

2010

2011

2010

2010

2010

2011

D

6.450

5.950

6.500

5.950

6.950

6.150

O

A E Ded.

19.800 (1)
6.850 6.500
18.800 (2
6.300 6.550
18.650 (3)
6.750 5.400
18.400 (1)
6.250 6.200
18.300 (5)
5.800 5.550
17.150 (6)
6.000 5.000

Score

19.800

18.800

18.650

18.400

18.300

17.150




Junior B (2011-2010)(Junioru sp.kl., augs)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2 . |
LAT
3 . |
LAT
4 |
LTU

Tomilova Karolina

RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K. Tracevska-Koneva
Nikisina Sofija

RVS/E.Vasilevska, A.Valujevica-Bite

Svilpe Emilija

KNSS

Simkeviciaté Salné

Dalia Kutkaite Academy

o
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Year

2010

2010

2011

2011

D

7.000

6.450

5.600

3.900

A E Ded.

19.900 (1)
6.400 6.500

17.950 (2
5.850 5.650
16.700 (3)
6.000 5.100
15.300 (4)
6.100 5.300

Score

19.900

17.950

16.700

15.300




Junior B (2011-2010)(Junioru sp.kl., augs)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2 . |
LAT
3,
LAT
4. |
LAT
5 |
LAT
6 |
LAT
7 [ |
LTU

Sabanska Darja
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Rozenberga Adriana
RVS/E.Vasilevska, A.Valujevica-Bite

Pavlovic¢a Darina 5
RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Cekstere Alika

RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina

Mincena Sofija

RVS/A.Valujevica-Bite, E.Vasilevska

Tomilova Karolina

RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K. Tracevska-Koneva
Simkeviciaté Salné

Dalia Kutkaite Academy

o
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Year

2011

2010

2011

2011

2010

2010

2011

D

8.600

7.600

8.050

6.700

7.300

6.000

4.550

{!

A E Ded.

21.500 (1)
6.300 6.600
21.000 (2)
6.800 6.600
20.550 (3)
6.600 5.900
19.550 (1)
6.750 6.100
19.500 (5)
6.050 6.150
18.950 (6)
6.700 6.250
15.850 (7)
5.600 5.700

Score

21.500

21.000

20.550

19.550

19.500

18.950

15.850




Junior B (2011-2010)(Junioru sp.kl., augs)

Rank Country Name/Club

1 Pavlovi¢a Darina

' LAT RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
5 Cekstere Alika

' LAT RVS/A.Sidenko, A.M.Suravina
3 Dana Malina

LAT Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

4 Biksone Keita

' LAT KNS5
5 Svilpe Emilija

' LAT KNS5

o
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Year

2011

2011

2010

2011

2011

D

7.900

6.200

5.150

5.100

5.000

@i

A E Ded.

20.100 (1)
6.300 5.900
17.550 (2
5.950 5.400
16.750 (3)
6.500 5.100
16.050 (1)
5.950 5.000
15.850 (5)
6.000 4.850

Score

20.100

17.550

16.750

16.050

15.850




Junior C (2011-2010)(Junioru sp.kl., nac.) All Around - Starting list, rotation 9

Start
19:10

19:12

19:14

19:16

19:18

19:20

19:22

19:24

19:26

19:28

19:30

19:32

19:34

19:36

19:38

19:40

19:42

19:44

19:46

19:48

19:50

19:52

19:54

19:56

19:58

20:00

20:02

20:04

20:06

20:08

20:10

20:12

#
1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

217.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Country

LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT

LAT
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Name

Domanska Anna
Sergejeva Anastasija
Viktorova Aleksa
Circene Nikoleta
Homika Anastasija
Abelite Daniela
Semjonova Veranika
Skredele Elizabete
Reinika Gerda
Semencenko Alisa
Zacmane Aleksandra
Fridrih Sofija

Caune Anete
Kamilla Sumska
Zitkova Darja
Grigorjeva Marija
Domanska Anna
Sergejeva Anastasija
Viktorova Aleksa
Circene Nikoleta
Homika Anastasija
Abelite Daniela
Semjonova Veranika
Skredele Elizabete
Reinika Gerda
Semencenko Alisa
Zacmane Aleksandra
Fridrih Sofija

Caune Anete
Kamilla Sumska
Zitkova Darja

Grigorjeva Marija

Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58

Club

MVK Gracija

Vingro visi

Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva
MVK Gracija

KNSS

RVS/S.Burlakova, J,Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva
Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"

KVK “Feja”

LMVK-WEST

Vingro Visi

Tukuma Sporta skola

KVK “Feja”

Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Vingro Visi
RVS/K.Tracevska-Koneva/S.Burlakova, |.Sepele
MVK Gracija

Vingro visi

Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva
MVK Gracija

KNSS

RVS/S.Burlakova, J,Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva
Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"

KVK “Feja”

LMVK-WEST

Vingro Visi

Tukuma Sporta skola

KVK “Feja”

Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Vingro Visi

RVS/K.Tracevska-Koneva/S.Burlakova, |.Sepele

Year App
2010 | @
2000 |O
2010 | @
2010 | @
2011 |O
2010 | @
2000 O
2007 | @
2011 |O
2011 | @
2000 |O
2011 |O
2010 | @
2010 | @
2000 |O
o0 ]
0]
2010 | @
2000 |1
2010 |[@)
o]
2000 |1
2000 |1
o0 ]
o]
2011 |[Y
2000 |1
2011 |[P)
0[]
2000 |1
2000 |1
2010 |[@)




Junior C (2011-2010)(Junioru sp.kl., nac.) All Around - Judges for rotation 9

DB1

Name

Panel 2

Country

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

El

E2

E3

E4

Line 1l

Line 2

Time

Panel 1
Ol o] i1

Name Country
DB1 Burlakova Svetlana m LAT
DB2 Sidenko Anna m LAT
DAl ZambZicka Irina m LAT
DA2 Vasilevska Elina m LAT
Al Kamela Anastasija m LAT
A2 Ivanauska Nikola m LAT
El Tarasovs Laimonis m LAT
E2 Kuranova Jana m LAT
E3
E4
Linel Kubraka Yuliya m LAT
Line2  Mandrika Anastasija m LAT
Time
Irvcla?tiar:ee Sepele Jevgenija m LAT
Assistent

g ksis © 2025 http://rgform.eu
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Junior C (2011-2010)(Junioru sp.kl., nac.) All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

0oC

g ksis © 2025 http://rgform.eu

=N =00 500 500 SHEHEHEN =00 50 50 =1 51 51

Viktorova Aleksa
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Homika Anastasija
MVK Gracija
Abelite Daniela
KNSS

Reinika Gerda
KVK “Feja”

Kamilla Sumska
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova
Grigorjeva Marija
RVS/K.Tracevska-Koneva/S.Burlakova,
J.5epele

Caune Anete

KVK “Feja”

Fridrih Sofija

Tukuma Sporta skola
Domanska Anna

MVK Gracija

Zitkova Darja

Vingro Visi

Circene Nikoleta

RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele,
K.Tracevska-Koneva

Semencenko Alisa
LMVK-WEST

Semjonova Veranika
RVS/S.Burlakova, J,Sepele,
K.Tracevska-Koneva

Zacmane Aleksandra
Vingro Visi

Sergejeva Anastasija
Vingro visi

Skredele Elizabete
Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"

Year

2010

2011

2010

2011

2010

2010

2010

2011

2010

2010

2010

2011

2010

2010

2010

2007

Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58

D

6.750

5.300

5.850

5.300

4.000

4.750

3.100

O

A E

Ded.

18.700 (1)
6.350 5.900 0.30

18.250 (2)
6.400 6.550

18.150 (3)
6.200 6.100

17.650 (4)
6.050 6.300

16.200 (5)
6.000 6.200
15.450 (6)
5.800 4.900
15.050 (7)
5.850 6.100

D

6.200

6.150

4.700

4.300

5.150

5.850

5.050

3.450

2.300

A E Ded.
18.950 (1)
6.450 6.300 -

18.750 (2)
6.050 6.550 -

16.150 (7)
6.350 5.100 -

17.400 (5
6.800 6.300 -

17.200 (6)
6.050 6.000 -

18.300 (3)
6.100 6.350 -
17.650 (4
6.350 6.250 -

14.250 (8)
5.600 5.200 -
12,350 (ooC)
5.250 5.100 0.30

D

7.200

7.200

6.200

5.850

5.800

6.400

5.050

6.100

5.200

5.250

4.900

3.800

4.250

{!

A E Ded.

20.750 (1)
6.700 6.850
20.450 (2)
6.650 6.600
19.200 (3)
6.300 6.700
18.750 (5)
6.500 6.400
19.000 (4)
6.550 6.650

17.500 (8)

5.950 5.450 0.30

17.550 (6)
6.600 5.900

17.550 (6)
5.950 5.500
17.050 (9)
6.150 5.700

16.700 (10

5.950 5.800 0.30
16.100 (11)
5.700 5.500
14.650 (12)
5.650 5.200

16.850 (00C)
6.100 6.500

17.650 (1)
6.550 6.000 5.100

16.750 (2)
5.200 5.900 5.650

16.200 (3)

5.300 5.350 5.550

E Ded.

Score

39.700

39.150

37.950

37.000

35.150

35.150

34.950

34.900

34.750

34.700

34.500

34.350

32.300

30.100

29.300

29.200




Junior C (2011-2010)(Junioru sp.kl., nac.)

Rank Country Name/Club

1 Homika Anastasija
' LAT MVK Gracija
) Reinika Gerda
' LAT KVK “Feja”
3 Fridrih Sofija
' LAT Tukuma Sporta skola
4 Zitkova Darja
LAT Vingro Visi
5 Semjonova Veranika
' LAT RVS/S.Burlakova, J,Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva
6 Zacmane Aleksandra
' LAT Vingro Visi
7 Sergejeva Anastasija
' LAT Vingro visi

o
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Year

2011

2011

2011

2010

2010

2010

2010

D

6.750

5.300

5.850

5.300

4.000

4.750

3.100

O

A E Ded.
18.700 (1)
6.350 5.900 0.30
18.250 (2
6.400 6.550
18.150 (3)
6.200 6.100
17.650 (1)
6.050 6.300
16.200 (5)
6.000 6.200
15.450 (6)
5.800 4.900
15.050 (7)
5.850 6.100

Score

18.700

18.250

18.150

17.650

16.200

15.450

15.050




Junior C (2011-2010)(Junioru sp.kl., nac.)

Rank Country Name/Club

00C

ngis © 2025 http://rgform.eu

=M =0 =050 50 50 50 51 51

Viktorova Aleksa
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Abelite Daniela
KNSS

Circene Nikoleta

RVS/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva

Semencenko Alisa
LMVK-WEST

Caune Anete
KVK “Feja”

Domanska Anna

MVK Gracija

Kamilla Sumska
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Sergejeva Anastasija
Vingro visi

Skredele Elizabete
Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"

Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58

Year

2010

2010

2010

2011

2010

2010

2010

2010

2007

D

6.200

6.150

5.850

5.050

4.300

5.150

4.700

3.450

2.300

A E Ded.
18.950 (1)
6.450 6.300
18.750 (2
6.050 6.550
18.300 (3)
6.100 6.350
17.650 (1)
6.350 6.250
17.400 (5)
6.800 6.300
17.200 (6)
6.050 6.000
16.150 (7)
6.350 5.100
14.250 ()
5.600 5.200
12.350 (oocC)
5.250 5.100 0.30

Score

18.950

18.750

18.300

17.650

17.400

17.200

16.150

14.250

12.350




Junior C (2011-2010)(Junioru sp.kl., nac.)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12,

00C

=M =0 SIS0 S0 50 50 =0 =1 =10 =10 510 51

Viktorova Aleksa
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Homika Anastasija
MVK Gracija
Abelite Daniela
KNSS

Kamilla Sumska
Daugavpils SS/A.Samsonova

Reinika Gerda
KVK “Feja”

Caune Anete
KVK “Feja”

Domanska Anna

MVK Gracija

Grigorjeva Marija 5
RVS/K.Tracevska-Koneva/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele

Zitkova Darja
Vingro Visi

Semencenko Alisa
LMVK-WEST

Semjonova Veranika
RVS/S.Burlakova, J,Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva

Zacmane Aleksandra
Vingro Visi

Skredele Elizabete
Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"

o
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Year

2010

2011

2010

2010

2011

2010

2010

2010

2010

2011

2010

2010

2007

D

7.200

7.200

6.200

5.800

5.850

5.050

6.100

6.400

5.200

5.250

4.900

3.800

4.250

{!

A E Ded.
20.750 (1)
6.700 6.850
20.450 (2)
6.650 6.600
19.200 (3)
6.300 6.700
19.000 (4
6.550 6.650
18.750 (5)
6.500 6.400
17.550 (6)
6.600 5.900
17.550 (6)
5.950 5.500
17.500 (8)
5.950 5.450 0.30
17.050 (9)
6.150 5.700
16.700 (10)
5.950 5.800 0.30
16.100 (11)
5.700 5.500
14.650 (12)
5.650 5.200
16.850 (ooC)
6.100 6.500

Score

20.750

20.450

19.200

19.000

18.750

17.550

17.550

17.500

17.050

16.700

16.100

14.650

16.850




Junior C (2011-2010)(Junioru sp.kl., nac.)

Rank Country Name/Club
1 Grigorjeva Marija )
' LAT RVS/K.Tracevska-Koneva/S.Burlakova, J.Sepele
5 Fridrih Sofija
LAT Tukuma Sporta skola
3 Circene Nikoleta
' LAT RVS/S.Burlakova, |.Sepele, K.Tracevska-Koneva

o
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Year

2010

2011

2010

@i

D A
17.650

Ded.
(1)

6.550 6.000 5.100

16.750

(2)

5.200 5.900 5.650

16.200

3)

5.300 5.350 5.550

Score

17.650

16.750

16.200




Senior A (2009 and older)(Senioru sp.kl., Elit) All Around - Starting list, rotation 16

Start # Country Name Club Year App

19:15 1. ST PUUSEPP Victoria Irina Kikkase V6imlemisklubi 0 O
19:51 19. ST PUUSEPP Victoria Irina Kikkase Véimlemisklubi 0 [
20:27 37 EEMEST  PUUSEPP Victoria Irina Kikkase Véimlemiskiubi 0 |1

o
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Senior A (2009 and older)(Senioru sp.kl., Elit) All Around - Judges for rotation 16

Panel 2

Name Country
DB1

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

El

E2

E3

E4

Linel

Line 2

Time

Panel 1

Name @ E Country
DB1 KIKKAS-NOEOMAA Irina EST
DB2 Sidenko Anna m LAT
DAl ZambZicka Irina  LAT
DA2 Vasilevska Elina — LAT
Al Ivanauska Nikola mmm LAT
A2 Tarasovs Laimonis m LAT
El Burlakova Svetlana m LAT
E2 Mandrika Anastasija m LAT
E3
E4
Linel Kuranova Jana  LAT
Line2  Kubraka Yuliya — LAT
Time
Irvcla?tiar:ee Sepele Jevgenija — LAT
Assistent

g ksis © 2025 http://rgform.eu
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Senior A (2009 and older)(Senioru sp.kl., Elit) All Around

O ‘ bt ‘ 1 ’ Score

Rank Country Name/Club Year
| D A E Ded] D A E Ded] D A E Ded.
&= PUUSEPP Victoria | 24250 @ | 23.800 1 | 24.350 (1
S -0 o 0 72.400
EST Irina Kikkase Véimlemisklubi |9.500 6.950 7.800 - |9.300 7.000 7.500 - [10.700 6550 7.100

o
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Senior A (2009 and older)(Senioru sp.kl., Elit)

O Score

D A E Ded.
24.250 (1)
9.500 6.950 7.800

Rank Country Name/Club Year

E= PUUSEPP Victoria

EsT  Irina Kikkase Véimlemisklubi 24.250

I
0
|

o
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Senior A (2009 and older)(Senioru sp.kl., Elit)

Rank Country Name/Club Year et Score
| D A E Ded.
&= PUUSEPP Victoria o | 23800 ) |,
EST Irina Kikkase Véimlemisklubi 19300 7.000 7.500 '

o
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Senior A (2009 and older)(Senioru sp.kl., Elit)

Vo s

D A E Ded.
24.350 (1)
10.700 6.550 7.100

Rank Country Name/Club Year

E= PUUSEPP Victoria

EsT  Irina Kikkase Véimlemisklubi 24.350

I
0
|

o
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Senior B (2009 and older)(Senioru sp.kl., augs) All Around - Starting list, rotation 16

Start
19:17

19:19

19:21

19:23

19:25

19:27

19:53

19:55

19:57

19:59

20:01

20:03

#
2.

3.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Country

LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
B LTU
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
mmLTU

LAT

ngis © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Name

Svincicka Sofija
Pizane Patricija
MilSUTKINA ALINA
Austruma Annija
Nasliunaite leva
Skvorcova Anastasija
Svincicka Sofija
Pizane Patricija
MilSUTKINA ALINA
Austruma Annija
Nasliunaite leva

Skvorcova Anastasija

Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58

Club
RVS/A.Valujevica-Bite, E.Vasilevska

KNSS

MVK Gracija

KVK “Feja”

GK Fortuna

Tukuma Sporta skola
RVS/A.Valujevica-Bite, E.Vasilevska
KNSS

MVK Gracija

KVK “Feja”

GK Fortuna

Tukuma Sporta skola

Year App

2009

2009

2009

2009

2008

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2008

2009

~=9=000|0|0|O

{!

{!

{!




Senior B (2009 and older)(Senioru sp.kl., augs) All Around - Judges for rotation 16

Panel 2

Name Country
DB1

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

El

E2

E3

E4

Line1

Line 2

Time

Panel 1
(o]

Name Country
DB1 KIKKAS-NOEOMAA Irina EST
DB2 Sidenko Anna m LAT
DAl Zambzicka Irina m LAT
DA2 Vasilevska Elina m LAT
Al Ivanauska Nikola m LAT
A2 Tarasovs Laimonis m LAT
El Burlakova Svetlana — LAT
E2 Mandrika Anastasija — LAT
E3
E4
Linel  Kuranova Jana m LAT
Line2  Kubraka Yuliya m LAT
Time
IrV(Ie?ier;ee Sepele Jevgenija — LAT
Assistent

g ksis © 2025 http://rgform.eu
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Senior B (2009 and older)(Senioru sp.kl., augs) All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2 . |
LAT
3 . |
LAT
4 . |
LAT
5. -
LTU
6 |
LAT

ngis © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Skvorcova Anastasija
Tukuma Sporta skola

MilSUTKINA ALINA
MVK Gracija

Svincicka Sofija
RVS/A.Valujevita-Bite,
E.Vasilevska

Austruma Annija
KVK “Feja”

Nasliunaite leva
GK Fortuna
Pizane Patricija
KNSS

Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58

Year

2009

2009

2009

2009

2008

2009

O

D A E Ded.
21.800 (4
9.300 5.950 6.550
22.100 (3)
9.700 5.750 6.650
23.000 (1)
10.150 6.150 6.700
22.150 (2)
8.900 6.300 6.950
21.500 (5)

9.100 6.200 6.500 0.30
21.400 (6)

9.250 5.500 6.650

D

10.250

9.100

8.800

7.550

7.950

{!

A E Ded.
22,100 (1)
5.500 6.650 0.30
21.700 (2)
6.000 6.600

20.500 (3)

5.800 5.900
19.200 (5)
6.050 5.600
19.500 (4)
5.850 5.700

Ded.

15.900 (1)
5.500 5.200 5.200

Score

43.900

43.800

43.500

41.350

41.000

37.300




Senior B (2009 and older)(Senioru sp.kl., augs)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2. |
LAT
3,
LAT
4. |
LAT
5. |
LTU
6. |
LAT

Svincicka Sofija
RVS/A.Valujevica-Bite, E.Vasilevska

Austruma Annija
KVK “Feja”
MilSUTKINA ALINA
MVK Gracija

Skvorcova Anastasija
Tukuma Sporta skola

Nasliunaite leva
GK Fortuna
Pizane Patricija
KNSS

o
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Year

2009

2009

2009

2009

2008

2009

D

10.150

8.900

9.700

9.300

9.100

9.250

O

A E Ded.
23.000 (1)
6.150 6.700
22,150 (2)
6.300 6.950
22.100 (3)
5.750 6.650
21.800 (4)
5.950 6.550
21.500 (5)
6.200 6.500 0.30
21.400 (o)
5.500 6.650

Score

23.000

22.150

22.100

21.800

21.500

21.400




Senior B (2009 and older)(Senioru sp.kl., augs)

Rank Country Name/Club

Skvorcova Anastasija
Tukuma Sporta skola

MilSUTKINA ALINA
MVK Gracija

Svincicka Sofija
RVS/A.Valujevica-Bite, E.Vasilevska

Nasliunaite leva
GK Fortuna

Austruma Annija
KVK “Feja”

=l 20 sl 51 51

o
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Year

2009

2009

2009

2008

2009

D

10.250

9.100

8.800

7.950

7.550

{!

A E Ded.
22,100 (1)
5.500 6.650 0.30
21.700 (2)
6.000 6.600
20.500 (3)
5.800 5.900
19.500 (1)
5.850 5.700
19.200 (5)
6.050 5.600

Score

22.100

21.700

20.500

19.500

19.200




Senior B (2009 and older)(Senioru sp.kl., augs)

|@- Score

D A E Ded.
15.900 (1)
5.500 5.200 5.200

Rank Country Name/Club Year

Pizane Patricija

LAT  KNSS 15.900

|
2009|

o
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Senior C (2009 and older)(Senioru sp.kl., nac.) All Around - Starting list, rotation 16

Start # Country
19:29 8. LAT

19:31 9. LAT
19:33 10. LAT
19:35 11. mmlTU
19:37 12. LAT
19:41 14. LAT
19:45 16. LAT
19:47 17. LAT
19:49 18. LAT
20:05 26. LAT
20:07 27. LAT
20:09 28. LAT
20:11 29. mmlTU
20:13 30. LAT
20:17 32. LAT
20:21 34, LAT
20:23 35. LAT

20:25 36, e LAT

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Name

Novicka Lija

Smite Marta
FedCuka AnZelika
Ivanovaite Smilte
Kumermane Krista
Soloveja Aleksandra
Tretjakova Alisija
Novicka Jana
Matulenko Jana
Novicka Lija

Smite Marta
FedCuka AnZelika
Ivanovaite Smilte
Kumermane Krista
Soloveja Aleksandra
Tretjakova Alisija
Novicka Jana

Matulenko Jana

Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58

Club
KVK “Feja”

Tukuma Sporta skola

MVK Gracija

Kaunas Rhythmic Gymnastics Club
KNSS

Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"
RVS/K.Tracevska-Koneva

KVK “Feja”

KNSS

KVK “Feja”

Tukuma Sporta skola

MVK Gracija

Kaunas Rhythmic Gymnastics Club
KNSS

Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"
RVS/K.Tracevska-Koneva

KVK “Feja”

KNSS

Year App
2008 |O
2000 |O
2008 O
2000 O
o O
2007 | @
2000 O
2008 | @
2000 O
2008 |1
2000 |[P)
2008 | @
00 (]
o
2007 |[@P)
2000 |[P)
e[|
2000 |1




Senior C (2009 and older)(Senioru sp.kl., nac.) All Around - Judges for rotation 16

Panel 2

Name Country
DB1

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

El

E2

E3

E4

Linel

Line 2

Time

Panel 1

Name @ E @ Country
DB1 KIKKAS-NOEOMAA Irina EST
DB2 Sidenko Anna m LAT
DAl ZambZicka Irina  LAT
DA2 Vasilevska Elina — LAT
Al Ivanauska Nikola mmm LAT
A2 Tarasovs Laimonis m LAT
El Burlakova Svetlana m LAT
E2 Mandrika Anastasija m LAT
E3
E4
Linel Kuranova Jana  LAT
Line2  Kubraka Yuliya — LAT
Time
I;l?g:ee Sepele Jevgenija — LAT
Assistent

g ksis © 2025 http://rgform.eu
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Senior C (2009 and older)(Senioru sp.kl., nac.) All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2 . |
LAT
3. |
LAT
4. |
LAT
5. |
LAT
6‘ |
LAT
7. |
LAT
8. |
LAT
9 |

LTU

g ksis © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Matulenko Jana
KNSS

Tretjakova Alisija

RVS/K.Tracevska-Koneva

Fedcuka Anzelika
MVK Gracija

Novicka Lija
KVK “Feja”

Novicka Jana
KVK “Feja”

Kumermane Krista
KNSS

Smite Marta
Tukuma Sporta skola

Soloveja Aleksandra
Rézeknes BJSS, SK
"ATMA"

Ivanovaite Smilte
Kaunas Rhythmic
Gymnastics Club

Year

2009

2009

2008

2008

2008

2009

2007

2009

D

8.150

7.150

8.600

6.050

5.650

5.150

4.150

Printed 05.05.2025 13:02:58

O

A E Ded.
20.300 (1)
5.650 6.500
19.400 (2
5.750 6.500
18.900 (3)
5.400 5.200 0.30
16.550 (4)
5.300 5.500 0.30

16.050 (5)
4.750 5.950 0.30
15.350 (6)
4.650 5.550

15.200 (7)

5.650 5.400

17.500 (2
7.550 5.350 4.600

18.350 (1)
5.900 6.050 6.400

16.500 (3)

5.250 5.750 5.500

D

8.400

7.800

5.750

6.750

3.400

{!

A E Ded.
20.250 (1)
5.550 6.300

19.400 (2
5.700 5.900
15.500 (4)
5.250 4.500
17.750 (3)
5.200 5.800

13.600 (5)

4.500 5.700

@

D A

17.850 (1)
6.850 5.300 5.700

15.950 (2

5.650 5.100 5.500 0.30
13.800 (3)
3.950 4.950 4.900

E Ded.

Score

40.550

37.250

36.400

35.950

33.850

33.800

31.300

30.300

28.800




Senior C (2009 and older)(Senioru sp.kl., nac.)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2 . |
LAT
3,
LAT
4. |
LAT
5 |
LAT
6 |
LAT
7 [ |
LTU

Matulenko Jana
KNSS

Tretjakova Alisija
RVS/K.Tracevska-Koneva

Fedcuka Anzelika
MVK Gracija
Novicka Lija

KVK “Feja”
Kumermane Krista
KNSS

Smite Marta
Tukuma Sporta skola

Ivanovaite Smilte
Kaunas Rhythmic Gymnastics Club

o
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Year

2009

2009

2008

2008

2009

2009

D

8.150

7.150

8.600

6.050

5.650

5.150

4.150

O

A E Ded.
20.300 (1)
5.650 6.500
19.400 (2
5.750 6.500
18.900 (3)
5.400 5.200 0.30
16.550 (1)
5.300 5.500 0.30
16.050 (5)
4.750 5.950 0.30
15.350 (6)
4.650 5.550
15.200 (7)
5.650 5.400

Score

20.300

19.400

18.900

16.550

16.050

15.350

15.200




Senior C (2009 and older)(Senioru sp.kl., nac.)

Rank Country Name/Club Year et Score
D A E Ded.
.
Novicka Jana 18.350 (1)

1. = i 2 18.350
LAT KVK “Feja 008 | 5900 6050 6400 -
Fed¢uka Anzelika 17.500 (2)

2 — g 2008 17.500
LAT MVK Gracija 7550 5350 4.600 -
Soloveja Aleksandra 16.500 (3)
| |

3 AT Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA" 2007 | T e Tss00| - |16-300

o
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Senior C (2009 and older)(Senioru sp.kl., nac.)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2 . |
LAT
3. |
LAT
4 |
LAT
5 |
LTU

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Matulenko Jana
KNSS

Novicka Lija
KVK “Feja”

Kumermane Krista
KNSS

Novicka Jana
KVK “Feja”

Ivanovaite Smilte
Kaunas Rhythmic Gymnastics Club
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Year

2009

2008

2008

2009

D

8.400

7.800

6.750

5.750

3.400

{!

A E
20.250 (1)
5.550 6.300
19.400 (2
5.700 5.900
17.750 (3)
5.200 5.800
15.500 (4)
5.250 4.500
13.600 (5)
4.500 5.700

Ded.

Score

20.250

19.400

17.750

15.500

13.600




Senior C (2009 and older)(Senioru sp.kl., nac.)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2 |
LAT
3 . |
LAT

ngiS © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Tretjakova Alisija
RVS/K.Tracevska-Koneva

Smite Marta
Tukuma Sporta skola

Soloveja Aleksandra
Rézeknes BJSS, SK "ATMA"
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Year

2009

2009

2007

@i

D A E Ded.
17.850 (1)

6.850 5.300 5.700
15.950 (2

5.650 5.100 5.500 0.30
13.800 (3)

3.950 4.950 4.900

Score

17.850

15.950

13.800




